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WORKSHOP & MOT SUPPLIES

JHM Butt & Co Ltd
Station Yard . Station Road . Bawtry . DN10 6QD

For All Your Garage Equipment, Workshop Tool and MOT Supplies.

E: info@buttsequipment.com   W: www.buttsequipment.com

Sales Hotline: 01302 718220
Garage Equipment: 01302 718226

www.buttsequipment.com

MOT
Supplies

Garage 
Equipment

Equipment
Spares

Workshop 
Tools

Promotion 
& Display

Health & 
Safety

Security

Workshop 
Essentials

100% UK Manufactured • 1600mm 
double extending beam
EU & CE approved/BS Quality 

Jacking Beams

Motorcycle Ancillary Pack

NEW

NEW
RANGE

SPECIAL 

OFFER

Free Carriage over £100

£389.00
Pg2

FROM £79.99
Pg30

2 - 9
Pg

10 - 20
Pg

21 - 25
Pg

26 - 35
Pg

36 - 42
Pg

43 - 46
Pg

47
Pg

48
Pg

£720.00
Pg11

Ron Turnbull (Garages) Ltd

Tel: 01642 248848

01642 248848

Your Next MOT is Due

.....................................

Snowdon Road  Middlesborough

Caution
C.C.T.V.

in
operation

3 Ton Trolley Jacks



This board is the new style standard version 
comprising: MOT Corrosion Hammer, Pry Bar, 
Heel Bar, Wire Brush, 5 Metre Tape Measure, PCL 
Tyre Pressure Gauge and PCL Tyre Tread Depth 

Gauge - NOW includes 13 Pin Euro 
Trailer Socket Wiring Tester and 7 
pin adaptor.

Designed to keep all your MOT tools in one place. We can offer the tools boards in Standard, Digital or simply just provide the 
shadow board or tools on their own. NOW INCLUDES 13 PIN EURO TRAILER SOCKET WIRING TESTER AND 7 PIN ADAPTER.

This board is the digital version with the VOSA 
APPROVED Digital Tyre Tread Depth Gauge. MOT 
Corrosion Hammer, Pry Bar, Heel Bar, Wire Brush, 
5 Metre Tape Measure, "VOSA Approved" Digital 
Tyre Tread Depth Gauge & Digital Tyre Pressure 

Gauge - NOW includes 13 Pin Euro 
Trailer Socket Wiring Tester and 7 
pin adaptor.

Electronic Brake Meter
MOT Notice Board 
MOT Signage Pack, 
Autodata Wall Charts (3)
Compact 15 LED Rechargable Lamp  
Windscreen Damage Template
New Style Shadow Panel & Tools 
Gas Leak Detection Spray
Tyre Tread Width Gauge,
Pair Wheel Chocks
“Wheel Chocks Must Be Used” Lift Sticker
Pack of Large Yellow Wax Markers

MoT Ancillary Pack

MoT Tools and Display Boards

£549.99
MOT1002

Includes the following products...

G-Meter Brake Tester	
Motorcycle Adaptor Strap for G-meter
MOT Notice Board
Cordless LED Hand Lamp 	
5m Steel Tape 	
Corrosion Assessment Tool 	
Tyre Tread Depth Gauge

MOT Viewing Area Sign
3 Triangles Sign 
Motorcycles Tested Sign 
M.O.T. Parking Sign (1 pair)
Viewing Area Available Sign
Reception & Waiting Area Sign

MOT Ancillary Pack for Motorcycles      

£389.00
MOT1010

£110.00
TME1050

£139.99
TME1055

MOT Corrosion Hammer, Pry Bar, Heel Bar, 
Wire Brush, 5m Tape Measure, PCL Tyre 
Pressure Gauge, PCL Tyre Tread Depth Gauge 
and a Brake Pipe Corrosion Tool.

£68.99
TME1000

MOT Corrosion Hammer, Pry Bar, Heel Bar, 
Wire Brush, 5m Tape Measure, VOSA 
Approved Digital Tyre Tread Depth Gauge, 
Digital Tyre Pressure Gauge and a Brake Pipe 

Corrosion Tool.

£99.99
TME2001

All of our 
tools boards 
are available 

without tools. 
Please contact 
our sales team 

for prices.

Tel: 01302 
718220

MOT Tools - MOT Tools - MOT Tools - MOT Tools - MOT Tools - MOT Tools - MOT Tools - MOT Tools - MOT Tools - MOT Tools - MOT To

NEW

MOT Ancillary Pack - MOT Ancillary Pack - MOT Ancillary Pack - MOT Ancillary Pack - MOT Ancillary Pack - MOT Ancillary Pack - MOT 
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MoT Tools
Tape Measure
Steel blade with Metric 
& Imperial scale.
Tape Length: 
5mtr (16ft)

Corrosion Hammer 
Metal shaft and composite body 
in accordance 
with VOSA 
specification. 
Length: 140mm

Brake Pipe Corrosion Tool
Two 
scraper areas 
allow removal of dirt 
& corrosion to examine 
the brake pipes.

Digital Tyre pressure gauge - range 
0-60psi (±1psi) and 0.05-5.0 bar. Low 
power consumption with automatic 
shut off and powered by a 3V lithium                     
                        battery (supplied).

Tyre Tread Depth Gauge, Accurate 
measurement of tread 1-26 mm in 1 
mm increments (with a 
1.6mm mark).

Digital Tyre Depth Gauge, Calibrated and 
VOSA approved. Metric and Imperial 
calibration. 

Range: 0-10mm/0-0.4”
Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005”
Accuracy: ±0.01mm/0.0005”
Battery: SR44 - 1.5V

31“ Lever Bar

16“ Pinch Bar

Tyre Pressure Gauge
6-50 lbf/in2 in 1 lb units &
0.5-3.4 bar in 
0.1 bar 
units.

Quality Wire Brush with 0.35mm 
tempered 
steel wire.

£2.49
TME0010

£4.50
TME0050

£1.75
TME0030

£10.50
TME0040

£7.99
TME0045

£12.99
TME0070

£7.59
TME0080

£29.99
ALB30658

£6.99
TME0051

£3.35
TME0060

Tyre Tread Width Gauge
Gauge to help identify 
the central 3/4 
of tyre tread.

Screen Damage Template
Lay the template
on the screen to 
check if the screen 
has failed the MOT.  
Legal requirements 
are printed on the
template for ease 
of use.

Yellow Wax Markers
Suitable for marking on rubber, 
steel & glass. Ideal for marking 
wear & damage on 
vehicle 
tyres. 

Pack: 12

£12.99
TME0065

£9.99
TME0110

£8.50
TME0066

Brake Pedal Depressor
Sturdy heavy gauge alloy 
construction. Approved for 
use by VOSA. Required 
for A.T.L.'s (One 
person testing) 

£25.99
TME0125

Wheel Chocks

4.3kg Each (Class 5)2.0kg Pair (Class 4) 2.9kg Pair (Class4/7)

£19.99
SHS0250

£13.99
WC03

£13.99
SHS0240

Wheel Chocks Sticker

Dimensions: 500mm x 44mm                               SHS0230 £3.00

info@buttsequipment.com
www.buttsequipment.com

Anti-Slip Tape
Our standard grade anti-slip tape 
offers excellent grip on the most 
common places. Ideal for stairs, 

shop fronts, vehicles, 
ramps and paths etc. 

18m x 50mm
£19.99
WET0181

£19.99
WET0182

Marking Tapes

Hazard Warning Tape ideal for marking 
out hazardous areas around lifts,
pits and brake testers. 
33m x 50mm roll.

£3.25
WET0100

See Pg36

For Our 

range of 

Pavement 

Signs

FROM

£54.99
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The G Meter is a portable decelerometer 
that measures the braking performance 
for the MOT test.

 

The G Meter+ measures the 
brake efficiency, records date and 
time of test, speed and stopping 
distances and left/right pull. The unit 
automatically self aligns. The G Meter+ can 
also store up to 3 tests and can be 
connected to a PC 
to download & 
print information.

Motorcycle adaptor
Motorcycle Strap-on adaptor to 
allow the G Meter to be used on 
Motorcycles.

*Please Note that a G Meter or 
G Meter + is required and is not 
included in this price*

Low Profile Design 
Clear Digital Display
FREE Set of Ramps

Capacity: 300Kg
Display Size: LCD Display (51/2 x 17mm high digits)
Platform: 900 x 550mm x 60mm

Portable Brake Meters

£265.00
TME0500

£369.99
TME0501

£535.99
TME0502

£19.99
TME0505

G Meter + Inc. Printer

Brake Roller Regritting Kit
Brake roller regritting kits for most makes and 

models of brake testers. Repair your existing 
brake testing rollers with our cost 

effective brake roller re-gritting 
kits. Sold for years and 

offering great 
results. Kits 

available for 
class 4, 5 and 7 

vehicle testing. 

Suitable for all 4 rollers. Ideal for patching 1 roller or all 4. Kits 
supplied in mini mixes to prevent waste

£89.99
THE KIT
Class 4

£345.99
TK/COM14

Class 5

£129.99
TK/MOT6

Class 7

Motorcycle Weighing Scales

£359.99
TME0221

MOTPRO

£499.99
TBT0701

13 Pin Euro Trailer Socket Tester

Adaptor for use with MOTST01 Trailer Socket Tester. 
Converts from 13 pin to 7 pin.     MOTST01ADAPT7/13  £4.99

A proprietary leak detection spray which meets
BS EN 14291:2004 requirements. 
Required for all classes 3, 4, 5, & 7 by 1/2012

• For Gas Leak Detection on LPG powered 
vehicles
• Micro-porous foam shows up leaks at any 
location
• Compressed Air Propellant
• Non-flammable
• Any angle spray
• Safe on skin
• 400ml can

£3.99each

15 Cans
Case Rate

£4.99
GLS0400

Gas Leak Detection Spray

The Next Big 

Thing For MOT 

Testers

MOT TESTERS - DON‘T JUST FAIL THE VEHICLE - FIX IT! 
The MOTPRO is based on Autel’s 
latest diagnostic platform, it is 
simple & easy to use and has 
been designed for professional 
technicians and bodyshops to 
service individual specialised 
systems, like Engine, 
Transmission, ABS, Air Bag, 
EPB, Climate Control, Steering 
Wheel, TPMS, Oil Service 
Reset. It provides a quick and 
easy solution to 
everyday tasks in the 
workshop that cannot be 
completed without the use 
of a diagnostic tool. With the 
combination of all the single 
application systems including 
OBD and EOBD the tool 
enables the technicians and 
garages to read & clear any 
vehicle warning light & puts 
you back in 
the driving 
seat.

for Class 3, 4, 5 & 7

2 YEAR

WARRANTY

Mandatory Requirement

VOSA

Approved

£47.99
MOTST01
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• 100 pre moistened 
biodegradable crepe 
wipes.
• Advanced formula 
leaves a perfect streak 
free screen.
• Cleans any glass 
scanner bed, PDA, 
screen filter, CRT or 
TFT/LCD monitor and 
laptop 
screen.

• 100 pre-moistened 
biodegradable multi 
surface cleaning 
wipes 
• Suitable for use 
on plastic, metal, 
keyboards, printers 
and desks (not for 
use on glass surfaces
or on screens).

• Ideal for VOSA 
documentation.
Sit's along side 
your monitor to 
make easy 
reading of 
documentation. 
• Folds flat for 
easy storage or 
can be used as 
a clipboard, 
holds A4 
size paper.

Screen Cleaning Wipes Surface WipesClipboard

£7.30
TME0206

£3.25
TME0203

£3.50
TME0213

Document Store

Place your Epson 
printer,  Card 

reader & 
Modem 

on top of 
this unit 

to give 
you more space. 

Comes with 4 drawers and is ideal for 
storing your VOSA documents.

Spare drawers - 
TME0208/DRAWERS 

£9.99 
£29.99
TME0208

Mouse Mat

Clean smooth surface for reliable 
tracking, 5mm rubber sponge backing. 

Size 204 x 242mm
£1.00

TME0202

Keyboard Protector

Suitable for the VOSA (Siemens) 
Keyboards. Protect them from 
damage and dust 
etc..

£11.99
TME0201

Toner Cartridge for your VOSA MOT Laser Printer. Non original toner 
cartridge for your Epson AcuLaser laser printer (New Style Vosa Laser 
Printer). Our Toner is manufactured in the same factory as the original 
Epson Toner and is a black toner cartridge for your Epson AcuLaser 
M2400D MOT laser printer. 

Toner Printer Cartridge for NEW VOSA Printer

£49.99
Qty: 1 - 2

£44.99each
Qty: 3 +

£57.99
Qty: 1 - 2

£51.99each
Qty: 3 +

TME0350
Standard 
Capacity

TME0351
8000 Page

High Capacity

FREE

Free ream of paper 
with every order

Pack comprises:

• MOT Document Store 
• Keyboard Protector
• Mouse Mat 
• 2 Belt reel & Smart 
Card holders
• Screen Cleaning Wipes 
• Clipboard with Stand Neck Strap & Smart 

Card Holder
Spare Smart
Card Holder

Smart Card 
& Key Reel

Computer Ancillary Pack Smart Cards & Accessories

MOT Computerisation - MOT Computerisation - MOT Computerisation - MOT Computerisation - MOT Computerisation - MOT Compu

£43.50
TME0210

£3.99
TME0207

£1.99
SKC0116

£4.99
TME0212

Can’t Find What Your Looking For???? Visit Our Website 
www.buttsequipment.com to View Our Full Product Range.....Or Speak to A 

Member of Our Sales Team.. 01302 718220
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Viewing Area Products

Plastic Chain
6mm Plastic Chain 
ideal for Marking 
Out MOT  
Viewing Areas.

Yellow & Black

Red & White

Plastic Connector Link
6mm Connector Link for 
Connecting Chain to Post

TME0605 - Yellow

TME0606 - White

TME0607 - Red

Security Staples (Pair)
Fixing Staples - 
61mm x 47mm

Snap Hooks 6mm
Galvanised steel 
snap hook.

Base for Plastic Post
Black Plastic 
Round 
Base 
(Fillable)

Free Standing Post
90cm Plastic Post & Cap

TME0610 - Yellow & 
Black

TME0611 - Red & 
White

TME0600

TME0601

£1.20
Per Mtr

£4.99each £5.99
TME0615

£0.40each £3.99
TME0608

£0.99
TME0609

Seating

Designed to be fitted as a single seat. 
Wall Mounted.  Prices are per seat.

Designed to be fitted as a single seat. 
Floor Mounted.  Prices are per seat.

Bank of 2 Seats Wall Mounted.  
Price is for 2 Seats

Bank of 2 Seats Floor Mounted.   
Price is for 2 Seats.

RED Self tipping seat
Flexible seat pad
Metalwork coated in 
polyethylene
Mild steel welded frame.
Available in singles or 
banks of 2 Floor 
mount and wall mounted 
options available.

£82.99
TME0650

£79.99
TME0651

£135.00
TME0660

£130.00
TME0661

Viewing Area Products - Viewing Area Products - Viewing Area Products - Viewing Area Products - Viewing Area Products - Viewing A

6

Barrier
Systems

4 Post System
8 Metres of Chain
4 Posts
4 Bases
4 Plastic Connector Links

5 Post System
10 Metres of Chain
5 Posts
5 Bases
5 Plastic Connector Links

6 Post System
15 Metres of Chain
6 Posts
6 Bases
6 Plastic Connector Links

£39.99

£49.99

£59.99

Available in Red & White 
or Yellow & Black
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Designed to be fitted as a single seat. 
Wall Mounted.  Prices are per seat.

Designed to be fitted as a single seat. 
Floor Mounted.  Prices are per seat.

Bank of 2 Seats Wall Mounted.  
Price is for 2 Seats

Bank of 2 Seats Floor Mounted.   
Price is for 2 Seats.

Secure your MOT documents. Transparent 
cover holds up to 8x A4 documents. 

Visual Area 725 x 985mm
Overall Area 815 x 1075mm

Dimensions: 1025 x 610 x 12mm £36.99
SMS0090

Standard MoT Notice Board

Deluxe MoT Notice Board

VOSA

VOSA

VOSA

VOSA

VOSA

VOSA

VOSA

VOSA

VOSA

Professional Lockable Notice 
Board suitable for Internal 
or External use.
Lockable aluminium display 
case with drywipe magnetic 
back panel.
Each unit includes a set of 
magnets.
45 x 30mm deep profile 
with locking door stay
2 Locks Included
Holds upto 9pc A4 Sheets

£165.00
SMS0091

Covers popular topics:
Current TEST Fee (insert your charge)
Reasons to refuse to test a vehicle
*No Fee re-test items updated 
12/09/06*
Emissions test criteria
Corrosion regulations
Mirrors, Fog lights, 
VIN Number, 
Hazard Lights, 
Rear Seat Belts)

Customer Information Sign

£13.99
SMS0095

750mm x 500mm 

Ink Stamp Pad
The most popular and best selling self inking stamps. 
Manufactured from high impact 
plastic with the design providing a 
smooth transition from pad to paper. 
The prices shown include the cost of 
your custom made die. 
When the impression fades simply 
replace the pad.

Size Part No Price
Sml 46mm x 16mm SPP0020 £24.99

Lge 57mm x 21mm SPP0023 £29.99

MoT Embossing Stamp
Heavy Duty Stamp supplied with your
details engraved 
on standard 
oblong plates
Max impression: 55 x 22mm Max 
Reach into paper: 45mm.
Max paper embossing 
Weight:120gsm.

£68.99
SPP0001

2012 Autodata MoT Chart Packs

12-MOT-3P  £41.99  MOT 3 Chart Pack
Brake Testing Weights Chart
ABS Warning Lamps 
Exhaust Emmission Data

12-MOT-5P  £77.99                                 
MOT 5 Chart Pack
Brake Testing Weights Chart
ABS Warning Lamps 
Exhaust Emmission Data 
Diesel Engine Speeds 
Catalyst Emission Data.

MOT Warning Lamps Chart 

FREE

Number Plate 
Information

The MOT Requires the inspection of ALL Vehicle Windscreen and Wiper Blades

Windscreen Wipers

& the MOT Test
WHAT ARE THE MOT REQUIREMENTS?

WWW.MOTSUPPLIES.COM                        
Tel: 01302 718220                       

The Tester will examine the condition, security and effectiveness of the wiper blade and their contact with the windscreen.

A wiper blade insecure, missing, deteriorated or which does not clear the windscreen effectively to give the drive an adequate view of the road (through the 
windscreen) to the left and right sides of the vehicle, as well as to the front.

Reason For Rejection

The windscreen washers do not provide enough liquid to clear the windscreen in conjunction with the wipers.

The inspection applies to All Vehicle 
windscreens (including those with opening 
windscreens). The tester will examine 
the swept area of the windscreen and 
the drivers view (which is determined as 
a 290mm band centred on the steering 
wheel.)

Reason For Rejection

Reason For Rejection

Check the Function of the Windscreen Washers

Windscreen

Reason For Rejection

Within the Swept Area
a • Any damage not contained within a 10mm diameter circle.
b • A Windscreen sticker of other obstruction encroasching more than 
10mm.
c • A combination of minor damage areas which seriously restricts the 
driver’s view.

In the Remainder of the Swept Area
a • Any damage not contained within a 40mm diameter circle.
b • A Windscreen sticker or other obstruction erncroaching more than 
40mm.

Temopary Windscreens
Temporary windscreens are not intended for everyday use. A temporary windscreen fitted to a vehicle presented for test is to be a reason for rejection.

Repaired Windscreens
Repaired windscreens must be inspected to the same test criteria as original unrepaired windows. Repairs must be judged solely on the basis of whether they interfere with vision. An 
‘invisible’ or barely detected repair finished flush with the surrounding glass does not count as damage even if it exceeds the limit on damage allowed in the test. If these criteria are met 
the position and size of the repairs is not relevant for the purpose of the test.

Scratches
Scratches on the Windscreen, ie light surface scratching, are not to be considered as damage. However, an area of concentrated scratching such as caused by the prolonged use of a defective 
wiper blade which obscures vision is to be considered a reason for rejection if it meets the fail criteria.

‘Official’ stickers
‘Official’ stickers that are not readily removable - such as vehicle licences, parking and access permits - are only a reason for rejection if they seriously restrict the drivers view. ‘Official’ 
stickers should be taken to be any sticker that is used in connection with ‘road enforcement’, ‘security’ or ‘crime prevention’ matters.
These include: Disabled Persons Badges/permits, Parking Permits. Licences and Vehicle Anti-Theft Scheme stickers issued by a Policy Authority.

Advice to vehicle presenters
The vehicle presenter should be advised of and given the opportunity to remove any item likely to fail under Reason for Rejection 1 b or 1e before a VT30 is issued, In certain circumstances, 
windscreen damage may be safely repaired. If a repair is to be contemplated, a vehicle owner should be recommended to seek advice from a service provider competent of repairing to the 
British Standard Codes of Practice BSAU242and BSAU251).

Original vehicle design characteristics are to be accepted.
Grooves in the windscreens which are designed specifically to clean the wiper blades are not subject to Reason for Rejection 1 unless they seriously impair the driver’s view of the road

Original Design
Original vehicle design characteristics are to be accepted.

A
B

290mm

BB

Your MOT tester will start by checking the nominal size, aspect ration and tyre type. (e.g. cross-ply or radial) of the tyres fitted to your vehicle.

Reason For Rejection

& the MOT Test

WHAT ARE THE MOT REQUIREMENTS?

WWW.MOTSUPPLIES.COM                        
Tel: 01302 718220                       

a   •  If one tyre is of different nominal size or aspect ratio to any other on the same axle.
b  •  One tyre is of a different type of structure from another tyre on the same axle or a cross-ply tyre fitted on a rear axle and a radial ply tyre fitted on the                   
front (or vice versa)

CONDITION OF TYRES
• Each tyre will be examined for cuts, lumps, bulges, tears, exposure of the ply or cord, tread separation, recut tread, incorrect seating of the wheel rim, valve 
condition and alignment.

Reason For Rejection

a • The Inspection of tyres applies to tyres fitted to the road wheels only. The vehicle presenter should be informed when it is noticed that there is a defective  
tyre on a spare wheel.
b • Special lightweight or space saving wheels and tyres fitted as a road wheel are reason for rejection.
c • Only the side wall of a tyre need to be marked.
d • Some tyre manufacturers dual mark sizes of tyre, for example a 185/75R14 may be marked 185R14, either marking is acceptable.
e • Load index and speed rating (applicable to Class VII only).
f • Under inflation of a tyre is not in itself a reason for rejection. However a balance test or a headlight test might be affected.
g •A 1.6mm minimum tread depth applies to a vehicle first used after 2nd Januaary 1933.

BREADTH AND DEPTH OF TREAD
• Your tester will check the tread pattern over the complete 
circumference of the tyre.
They will also check that the tread depth meets the requirements 
using as necessary a depth gauge accepted for MOT testing.

Reason For Rejection

The grooves of the tread pattern are not at the least 1.6mm throughout a continuous band of 
the central three quarter of the breadth of tread and round the outline outer circumference 
of the tyre.
NOTE: Each side of the central band of the tyre can be devoid of the tread (i.e bald) and still 
meet the pass standard, although in practice such tyre weld is unlikely to occur.

Central 3/4 of tyre tread

MOT SUPPLIES   •   GARAGE EQUIPMENT   •   TOOLS   •   PRINT, SIGNAGE & DISPLAY   •   SECURITY   •   HEALTH & SAFETY   •   WORKSHOP ESSENTIALS

w w w. m o t s u p p l i e s . c o m

Windscreen & 
the Mot Test

Tyre Safety & 
the Mot Test

A2 MOT Information Posters

£9.99
SMS0098

£9.99
SMS0099

£9.99
SMS0088

Protect your posters - A2 Snap Frame only £12.99 (SHS3302)

MOT Reminder Stickers

TEL: 01302 718220

Can’t find what your looking for? 
Visit our website 

www.buttsequipment.com for our full range 
of products or contact our sales team who will 

be happy to help 01302 718220

CARS Recovery Ltd
Craigshaw Drive

West Tullos
Aberdeen 
AB12 3AS

TEL: (01224) 896500

Serviced By:

Cars Recovery White Side Service Reminder Sticker sticky side.indd   1 12/06/2012   13:05:11

CARS Recovery Ltd

TEL: (01224) 896500

MOT DUE DATE

NEXT SERVICE DUE
                                    DATE                    Or                   MILEAGE    

Cars Recovery White Side Service Reminder Sticker.indd   1 12/06/2012   13:05:42

Qty Part No Price
500 SRS0011 £115.00

1000 SRS0012 £180.00

2000 SRS0013 £315.00

These stickers 
allow your 

customer to know 
exactly when their 

next service and mot 
is due.  Self-adhesive 
stickers that can be 

supplied using your own 
design.
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Ministry Accepted MOT Signage

Deluxe Signage Pack

Standard MOT - 

Catalysts Tested -

Diesels Tested - 

Testing Bay -

MOT Viewing Area - 

MOT Parking (Pair) - 

MOT Viewing Area Available - 

MOT Reception 

& Waiting Area - 

Standard Signage Pack

Description Dimensions Part No Price
Standard MOT Sign 600 x 625mm SMS0020 £12.99

Heavy Duty MOT Sign 600 x 625mm 
(10mm Thick PVC)

SMS0025 £34.99

Catalysts Tested 600 x 146mm SMS0040 £6.99

Diesels Tested 600 x 146mm SMS0030 £6.99

Motorcycles Tested 
(Large)

600 x 625mm SMS0022 £12.99

Motorcycles Tested 
(Small)

600 x 146mm SMS0096 £6.99

MOT Viewing Area 600 x 146mm SMS0060a £6.99

MOT Viewing Area 
Available

600 x 146mm SMS0060 £6.99

MOT Reception & 
Waiting Area

600 x 300mm SMS0070 £8.49

Staff Only 600 x 300mm SMS0077 £8.49

Description Dimensions Part No Price
MOT Viewing Area 600 x 300mm SMS0010 £8.49

MOT Parking Only 600 x 300mm SMS0055 £8.49

MOT Parking (PAIR) 600 x 146mm SMS0050 £10.99

Customer Parking 600 x 146mm SMS0056 £6.99

Testing Bay 600 x 300mm SMS0080 £8.49

By Appointment 1000 x 300mm SMS0065 £14.99

Class 4 Tested 600 x 146mm SMS0045 £6.99

Class 5 Tested 600 x 146mm SMS0043 £6.99

Class 7 Tested 600 x 146mm SMS0046 £6.99

Toilets Available 600 x 146mm SMS0076 £6.99

Universal Arrow 600 x 300mm SMS0075 £8.49

MOT Test Bay 600 x 146mm SMS0078 £6.99

Small Arrow 600 x 146mm SMS0079 £6.99

Standard MOT -

Catalysts Tested -

Diesels Tested -

MOT Reception & Waiting Area -

MOT Viewing Area Available -

MOT Viewing Area -

MOT Parking (Pair) -

Testing Bay -

Staff Only - 

MOT Test Bay -

Toilet Available -

Arrow Sign -

£49.99
SMS1000

£62.99
SMS1002

SAVE
£21.40

Mini Signage Pack

Heavy Duty Mini Signage Pack

Standard MOT - SMS0020

Diesels Tested - SMS0030

Catalysts Tested - SMS0040

£19.99
SMS1001

Printed on 10mm Heavy Duty 
Foamex
Standard MOT - SMS0025
Diesels Tested - SMS0030D
Catalysts Tested - SMS0040D £49.99

SMS1001D

All of our standard mot signage is printed on standard 3mm foamex - unless 
otherwise stated.

Heavy Duty Parking Sign

MOT Parking - Printed on 10mm Heavy Duty Foamex.
Size: 750mm x 200mm

£15.99
SMS0050D

Heavy Duty Diesels Tested Sign

Heavy Duty Catalysts Tested Sign

Heavy Duty Diesels Tested MOT sign printed on heavy duty foamex. 
Size: 600mm x 146mm

Heavy Duty Catalysts Tested MOT sign printed on heavy duty 
foamex. Size: 600mm x 146mm

£12.99
SMS0040D

£12.99
SMS0030D

MOT Signage - MOT Signage - MOT Signage - MOT Signage - MOT Signage - MOT Signage - MOT Signage - MOT Signage - MOT Signage
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MOT While 
You Wait Sign

MOT While 
U Wait Sign
 

Standard 
MOT Sign + 
Catalysts & 
Diesels
 

MOT Test 
Centre + 
Catalysts & 
Diesels
 

SMS0023

SMS0023XL

SMS0024

SMS0024XL

SMS0037

SMS0037XL

SMS0038

SMS0038XL

£21.99
Qty: 1

£19.99each

Qty: 2 +
£6.99

LAMINATION

£39.99
Qty: 1

£34.99each

Qty: 2 +
£9.99

LAMINATION

Large Format - 750 x 500mm 

Extra Large Format - 1000 x 750mm 

Mandatory ATF Sign - Primary

Mandatory 
Signage for all 
ATFs.
Signage must 
be displayed as 
shown. 

Our sign carries a 5 year guarantee.
Supplied on 10mm board and laminated to prevent scratch 
damage and fading.                                         Size: 1350mm x 625mm

Mandatory ATF Sign - Secondary

Mandatory Signage for 
all ATFs

The sign should only 
be used if there is not 
the sufficient space 
to display the primary 
sign.

Size: 600mm x 625mm

£59.99
SMS0016

£44.99
SMS0017

Do Not Interrupt the 
MOT Tester During 
the MOT Test Sign. 

Size: 380 x 305mm 
Printed on 3mm 
Foamex

£7.99
SMS0036

Printed on 10mm Heavy 
Duty Foamex.

Size: 600 x 625mm 

MoT Test Centre - Heavy Duty

£31.99
SMS0032

PSV & HGV Sign
Ministry acceptable 3 triangles mot testing 
station sign for PSV and HGV printed on 
10mm heavy duty foamex 

Size: 600 x 625mm £31.99
SMS0019

Personalised MOT Sign, Heavy Duty 
10mm foamex.
Size: 500 x 750mm

SMS0035

Personalised Air-Con Sign

Personalised Air Con Sign, 
Heavy Duty 10mm  
Size: 500 x 750mm

Your wording 
here - choice 
of Fonts and 
Colours £24.99

Qty: 1

£19.99each

Qty: 2 +
£6.99

LAMINATION

SMS0034

Personalised MOT Sign

Your 
wording 
here - 
choice of 
Fonts & 
Colours

£24.99
Qty: 1

£19.99each

Qty: 2 +
£6.99

LAMINATION

New LOW 

Price

Printed on 10mm Heavy 
Duty Foamex.
Price: 300 x 600mm 

Personalised MOT Parking Sign

£17.99
SMS0039

Large Format MoT Signage MoT - Do Not Interrupt

We can beat any price on 

signage or personalise any 

sign with your company 

details or logo.
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One of the most popular Brake Testers in the UK.  
• MoT Approved, • Built-in weighing facility 
• Remote control operation 
• One year warranty 
• Printer option
• Diagnostic memory facilities 
• Headlamp Tester 
• Wheel Alignment Bars
• Installation & Training

Play detector set 
Roller brake tester 
Radius plates 
Headlamp beam tester
Jacking beam 
Mirror kit & 
Brake pedal depressor.

Class I & II MOT Package

£36.00
FROM....

Per Week, 5 Year Lease

Service & Repairs
Our engineers carry a comprehensive 
range of replacement parts on their 
vehicles. Often we can repair a lift at the 
time of the 1st visit. This van stock is 
backed up by significant parts held at our 
office including replacement motors, PC’s 
for brake testers and many other parts.

This price also includes MOT Tools Board, 
Notice Board & Signage Pack.

Full Service
Site drawings

Building Works
Installation

All products 
are 

manufactured 
in Europe

OPTL Equipment MOT4
Including:
4 Ton 4 Post Lift • 
4560mm Platform Length
Play Detectors • Radius Plates
Headlamp Aligner • 
Jacking Beam
ATL Mirrors • Pedal Depressor

Including:
4 Ton 4 Post Lift • 
5200mm Platform Length
Play Detectors • Radius Plates
Headlamp Aligner • 
Jacking Beam • ATL Mirrors • 
Pedal Depressor

MOT7

£58.36
FROM....

Per Week, 5 Year Lease

£63.67
FROM....

Per Week, 5 Year Lease

ATL Equipment

£84.90
FROM....

Per Week, 5 Year Lease
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Heavy Duty Lift Radius Plates 
With Roller Bearings
Top Quality Plates with
Nylon Ball Race Assembly
This allows wheels to be 
turned with very little effort
Please state make and model of lift when ordering...Radius Plates for Pits 
Also Available

Radius Plates

£389.00
FROM....

VOSA Approved for testing: 
Class 1 ,2, 3, 4, 5L & 7

Suitable for Xenon Headlamps with 
RS232 Connectivity.

Suitable for all types of cars and light 
commercial vehicles. 

Supplied with 3.5 metre rail kit.
Unit also available without 
rails for bodyshop use.  

Rail Extensions also available.

Headlamp Beam Tester

Delivered

£595.00
HBT0001

£849.00
HBT0001-INS

& Installed

Equipment

01302 
718226

100% UK Manufactured • 1600mm double extending beam
EU & CE approved/BS Quality 

Jacking Beams

Beam Blocks

2 Tonne

£720.00
HPJ2.0

£979.00
HPJ2.8

& Installed

Two component polyurethane, rigid core 
and soft non-slip exterior which moulds to 
the car underbody. 
Light, strong, safe and easy to use. 
Sold in pairs

Height Part No Price
120mm 1590L £57.99

70mm 1590M £29.99

40mm 1590S £22.99

Set of 6 (2 of each) 1590 £90.99

RP9000
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* Prices listed include for delivery and installation to a customer prepared site, within a 50 mile radius of Bawtry.  Please ask for a quote outside this area.

Finance figures are based on 5 year Lease to purchase and are only meant as a guide. Please contact our sales staff for a firm quotation. Prices for lifts and 
mot bays include delivery and installation*. However they do not include for any building or electrical work that may be required.

Scissor Lift (Ravaglioli)

** Please Note This Lift Requires Provision  
Of A Compressed Air Supply **

• 3000 Kilo Capacity
• Electro Hydraulic
• Air Locking Safety Mechanism
• Lifting Height 1900mm
• Surface Installation Min Height 110mm
• Adjustable Platform Length
• 12 Month Warranty
• 3 Phase (400v) Power Requirement

£5,595
RAV518NL

2500 Kilo Short Platform (Ravaglioli)   
• 2500 Kilo Capacity
• Electro Hydraulic
• Air Locking Safety Mechanism
• Lifting Height 1825mm
• Recessed Installation
• 12 Month Warranty
• 3 Phase (400v) Power Requirement

5 Year Lease £23.33 p/wk

£4,395
RAV505IF ** Please Note 

This Lift Requires 
Provision

 Of A Compressed 
Air Supply **

4 Post Lift (Ravaglioli) 

• 4000 Kilo Capacity Electro Hydraulic
• 5000mm Platform Length

• Suitable For Surface Or Recessed Installation
• 12 Month Warranty

• 3 Phase (400v) Power Requirement

OPTIONS AT EXTRA COST
Single Phase (230v) Power Requirement,

Manual Or Air Operated Jacking Beams, Lighting Kit

• 3500 Kilo Capacity Electro Hydraulic
• 4300mm Platform Length
• Suitable For Surface Or Recessed Installation
• 12 Month Warranty
• 3 Phase (400v) Power Requirement

OPTIONS AT EXTRA COST
Single Phase (230v) Power 
Requirement
Manual Or Air 
Operated 
Jacking Beams, 
Lighting Kit 

5 Year Lease £17.49 p/wk

5 Year Lease £24.92 p/wk

£3,295
RAV4350

£4,695
RAV4400

5 Year Lease £29.70 p/wk

2 Post Lift 4200 Kilo (Ravaglioli) 

• 4200 Kilo Capacity
• Electro Hydraulic
• Mechanical Safety Mechanism
• Minimum Pad Height 95mm
• Lifting Height Over 2000mm
• Minimum Building Height
Requirement 5200mm
• Frame Free Design
• Top Limit Switch 
• 4 Long Arms For Van 
Applications
• 4900mm headroom

5 Year Lease £17.49 p/wk

£3,295
KPH370.42LIK

Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Lifts - Li

2 Post Base Plate Vehicle Lift

4 ton load capacity, 3 stage front arms and wide chassis 
provide lifting flexibility for your workshop
The dual hydraulic cylinders drive and twin cables provides 
stable, synchronous lifting and lowering. Electronic control 
box provides simple and safe operation with automatic 
electro-magnetic locks

• Electromagnetic safety lock
• Asymetric arms
• 3 stage front arms
• SPX Stone power packs
• Electronic control box 
operation

Capacity 4000kg
Power 2.2Kw
Lift Height 1950mm
Pad Height 110mm
Width - External 3370mm
Width - Passage 2486mm
Rise time 50s

£2,095
TLT240

5 Year Lease £11.12 p/wk

2 Post Clear Floor Vehicle Lift

5 Year Lease £13.24 p/wk

3.2 ton load capacity, 3 stage front arms and clear floor design 
enabling a wide range of service and repair work can be 
undertaken.
The dual hydraulic cylinders drive and twin cables provides 
stable, synchronous lifting and lowering.
Electronic control box provides simple and safe operation with 
automatic electro-magnetic locks 

• Lifting height limit switch
• Asymetric arms
• 3 stage front arms
• SPX Stone power packs
• Electronic control box 
operation
• Electromagnetic safety 
locks

Power 2.2Kw 
Lift Height 1950mm 
Pad Height 110mm
Width - External 3420mm
Width - Passage 2486mm
Rise time 50s

£2,495
TLT32
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2 Post Lift 3200 Kilo (Ravaglioli) 

2 Post Lift 3200 Kilo (Ravaglioli) 
• 3200 Kilo Capacity
• Electro Mechanical
• Shaft Transmission Between Posts Through Oil Filled Conic 
• Gear Boxes Requiring No Maintenance.
• Minimum Pad Height 95mm
• Lifting Height Over 2000mm
• Small Base For Easy Access
• 2 Short & 2 Long Arms For Space Saving Installation
•12 Month Warranty
• 3 Phase (400v) Power Requirement

OPTIONS AT EXTRA COST
High Lift Pad Kits

KPX337W

5 Year Lease £11.65 p/wk

Special 
Offer

• 3200 Kilo Capacity
• Electro Mechanical
• Electromechanical synchronisation keeps the 
carriages within an alignment of 20 mm.
• Minimum Pad Height 95mm
• Lifting Height Over 2000mm
• Baseless Design For Clear Floor
• 2 Short & 2 Long Arms For Space Saving Installation
• 12 Month Warranty
• 3 Phase (400v) Power Requirement

13

KPS327H

£2,195

* Prices listed include for delivery and installation to a customer prepared site, within a 50 mile radius of Bawtry.  Please ask for a quote outside this area.

Finance figures are based on 5 year Lease to purchase and are only meant as a guide. Please contact our sales staff for a firm quotation. Prices for lifts and 
mot bays include delivery and installation*. However they do not include for any building or electrical work that may be required.
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Or This Lift



5 Year Lease £6.97 p/wk

Automatic Tyre Changer

Automatic Tyre Changer
Variable Speed Motor
Reinforced Frame
Extra Height Vertical Post to 
Allow Tyres of 17" width
External Clamping 10" > 26"
Internal Clamping 12" > 28.5"
Can be used with Plus 83 Assistor

£2,295
G7645D.26

5 Year Lease £12.18 p/wk

Semi-Automatic Tyre Changer

Semi-automatic operation and large turntable where speed 
and flexibility are important.
Strong tilt-back mounting arm operation, 
integrated bead sealer and a powerful turntable 
motor combined with large chassis suitable 
for most popular wheel and tyre combinations 
found on cars, 4WD, and light commercial 
vehicles.

Clamping Range 10" - 26"
Maximum Wheel Diameter 42" (1067mm)
Maximum Rim Width 18" (407mm)
Bead Breaker Pressure 14075N
Working Pressure 8 - 10 bar
Motor HP 1.1KW
Turntable Speed 6-8 RPM
Turntable Torque 1070Nm
Voltage 220V - 240V 1Ph & 410V 3Ph

Image shown 
with assistor

£1,595
TWC682

Manual Tyre Changer

Manual tyre changer suitable for most workshops

Large chassis, quick adjusting clamps and 
integrated bead sealer allows for de-mounting 
and mounting of a wide variety of wheel & 
tyre combinations from small passenger cars 
to light commercial vehicle wheels and tyres

Clamping Range 10" - 24"
Maximum Wheel Diameter 42" (1067mm)
Maximum Rim Width 16" (400mm)
Bead Breaker Pressure 14075N
Working Pressure 8 - 10 bar
Motor HP 1.1KW
Turntable Speed 6-8 RPM
Turntable Torque 1070Nm
Voltage 220V - 240V 50Hz 1ph

£895.00
TWC481

Multi function assist arm and strong large 
chassis for tyre bays and professional 
workshops
Strong tilt-back mounting arm operation, 
integrated bead sealer, powerful turntable and 
assist arm combined to offer a professional 
and versatile tyre changing machine for low 
profile hard wall tyres found on many 
modern vehicles fitted with alloy wheels

Clamping Range 10" - 26"
Maximum Wheel Diameter 42" (1067mm)
Maximum Rim Width 18" (407mm)
Bead Breaker Pressure 14075N
Working Pressure 8 - 10 bar
Motor HP 1.1KW
Turntable Speed 6-8 RPM
Turntable Torque 1070Nm
Voltage 220V - 240V 1Ph & 410V 3Ph

Semi-Automatic Tyre Changer c/w assistor

£1,995
TWC682RMB

5 Year Lease 
£8.47 p/wk

Semi-Automatic Tyre Changer

High performance chuck:
10" - 20" external 
12"- 22.5" internal 
3 Phase (400v) Power Requirement

Tyre changer suitable for cars, motorcycles and 
light commercial vehicles.  Heavy duty structure 
to guarantee proper working conditions at all 
times.  

Adjustable angle and rotation.

Self-centring chuck:
two-way rotation, high torque, 
high clamping force (two 
operating pistons).

5 Year Lease £6.34 p/wk

£1,195
G7240.20

Tyre Changer Assistor

Bead top pressing and tyre lifting device. Bead press roller 
Tyre lifting disk, Rim press cone for rim clamping 
Additional rotating arm and 
roller assembly for preloading 
tyre bead, to assist
fitting and removal of tyres, particularly low profile and 
RUN-FLAT tyres.

£1,095
PLUS83

5 Yr Lease £5.81 p/wk

Tyre Changers & Accessories - Tyre Changers & Accessories - Tyre Changers & Accessories - Tyre Changers & Accessories - Tyre Chang
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5 Year Lease 
£10.59 p/wk

4 Wheel Laser Wheel Aligner

Fast, simple and accurate alignment of both front and rear 
wheels.
Optimises vehicle performance and set up after installation or 
modification of steering or suspension components.

Ideal for the busy professional 
workshop and has a fast return 
on investment 
- potentially adding value 
to every steering or suspension 
job.
Works on practically all cars 
and light commercials with 
rim diameters between 
320mm and 540mm.

Supplied with steering wheel 
clamp, wheel turn plates and 
wheeled storage rack.
Contents: 
Portable Mounting Storage Rack 
with 
Castor Wheels, 
2 x Laser Alignment Heads
2 x Wheel Alignment Hangers
2 x Dished Turning Plates
1 x Steering Wheel Clamp

Video Demo
On-line

www.buttsequipment.com

TEL: 01302 718226

£949.00
GA70

Automatic Wheel Balancer

Fully automatic operation and multiple weight position 
modes, combined with smooth DC motor providing versatility 
and ease of operation. Stylish presentation, weight storage, 
mount adaptor storage and rotating screen will compliment 
any workshop or tyre bay

• LCD display
• Manual brake for weight mounting
• Automatic rim measurement (inner & outer)
• 6 Aluminium weight position modes
• Large weight storage tray
• Tyre optimisation

Balance Accuracy 1g
Cycle Time 7 seconds
Balancer Shaft Diameter 40mm
Rim Measurement Range 8" - 26"
Maximum Wheel Diameter 40" (with guard)
Maximum Wheel Weight 70Kg
Voltage options 220V - 240V, 50Hz 1ph

£1,295
KWB503

Wheel Balancer - Low Speed

Low Speed 
Motorised 
Balancer 
c/w Wheel Cover.
Backlit Graphic 
LCD Display.
Power Supply 
230v. 
Complete with car 
cone adaptors .
Handwheel Quick 
Fit Nut.
ALU S program 
For Alloy Wheel 
Balancing. 5 Year Lease 

£7.94 p/wk

£1,495
G2.117H

Wheel Balancer - Professional

Wheel Alignment System

Professional Motorised Balancer suitable for the most 
demanding operator.
This unit comes complete with...

Wheel Cover
Automatic Spin When Cover is Lowered
Backlit Graphic LCD Display
Auto measurement of distance and 
diameter up to 26”
Power Supply 230v 
Complete with car cone adaptors 
Handwheel Quick Fit Nut
ALU S program For 
Alloy Wheel Balancing 
Hidden Weight Program

5 Year Lease £12.71 p/wk

£2,395
G2.124

6CCD Sensor
Data Bluetooth® transmission 
Data management and display program 
in Windows® environment. 
Data bank with more that 20000 vehicle data sheets already 
entered and further blank 
sheets to be filled. 

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
1 control unit complete with PC, TFT monitor, 
key-board, printer and battery charger. 
2 front measuring heads. 
2 rear measuring heads. 
2 sets of 4 Point Clamps
1 pair of Radius Plates
1 brake pedal depressor. 
1 steering wheel lock. 
Instruction manual

5 Year Lease £37.13 p/wk

£6,995
RAVTD1760WS

Wheel Aligners & Balancers - Wheel Aligners & Balancers - Wheel Aligners & Balancers - Wheel Aligners & Balancers - Wheel Aligners 
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BK Series Compressor
Fini BK Compressor 5.5hp 270 litre   
Lubricated belt driven two stage 
two cylinder compressor
Electro mechanical pressure
switch, Pressure reducer with 
manometer & universal quick 
coupler, Electric motor with 
overload protection.

400v • 4 kW 
5.5 HP • 23.8 CFM 
145 psi • 920 rpm 
79 dB(A) • 133 kilo 
270 Litre Receiver

Lubricated belt driven single 
stage two cylinder compressor
Electro mechanical pressure 
switch, Pressure reducer 
with manometer & 
universal quick coupler,  
Electric motor with 
overload protection.

230v • 2.2 kW • 3 HP
12.9 CFM • 145 psi
1375 rpm • 79 dB(A)
103.5 kilo • 150 Litre Receiver

Silenced Compressor
7.5hp Silenced Compressor 270l   
Double stage compressor, 
Soundproof metal casing
Control panel featuring line 
pressure gauge Hour Counter, 
Vibration damping feet

400v • 7.5 kW • 10HP • 38.2 CFM
145 psi • 1100 rpm • 73 dB(A)
305 kilo • 270 Litre Receiver

5 Year Lease £9.53 p/wk

400v • 7.5 kW • 10HP • 23.9 CFM
203 psi /14bar • 1000 rpm
69 dB(A) • 206 kilo • 270 Litre Receiver

14 Bar Version Available

5 Year Lease £13.24 p/wk

Cube Screw Compressor
Fini Cube Screw Compressor 270 litre

7.5 kW
10HP
37.1 CFM
145 psi
67 dB(A)
197 kilo
270 Litre Receiver

5 Year Lease £21.20 p/wk

Fini Quadro Screw Compressor

Fini Quadro Screw Compressor 
500 litre

11 kW
15 HP
53.0 CFM
145 psi
69 dB(A)
350 kilo
500 Litre Receiver

MK Series 3hp 150 litre

Lubricated belt driven two stage 
two cylinder compressor
Electro mechanical pressure 
switch with thermal relay 
protection.

400v • 5.5kW 
7.5HP • 24.9 cfm
203 psi • 1045 rpm 
80 dB(A) •206 kilo
500 Litre Receiver

13Bar High Pressure

£495.99
874QA3Q604

£1,595
8831Q1X722

£895.00
891II1A722

£2,495
691QQ2A922

£1,795
691TM5A722

5 Year Lease £8.47 p/wk

£3,995
691NH1A922

5 Year Lease £22.27 p/wk

£4,195
683NM1A922

FINI compressors have almost 60 years of experience.

A large range of compressors manufactured in house 

to suit all applications from the smallest workshop to 

the largest user.Capacities from 3 to over 70 cfm for 

reciprocating machines & from 25 to over 1000 cfm for 

screw compressors. A full range of accessories including 

dryers, filters & receivers completes the range offering a 

solution for all applications.

Compressors - Compressors - Compressors - Compressors - Compressors - Compressors - Compressors - Compressors - Compressors - 
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Vertical Receiver 500 Litre   
Galvanised
11 bar safe working pressure
All receivers supplied c/w:
Pressure gauge 
Relief valve 
Draincock  

Dimensions:
600mm diameter
2070mm high

£648.00
662N500020

NEW



Gastech Mobile Extraction Unit 240v - Car

Visit our website  
www.buttsequipment.com 

to view our full range or speak to a 
member of staff for further information. 

Gastech Mobile Extraction Unit 240v - CV

Wall Mounted Extraction Kits   

TWIN OUTLET - Designed for use in small and medium-sized 
workshops. Complete with “AL” series spark proof electric 
exhauster in steel sheet, 2 crushproof hoses. Also comes with 
neoprene rubber nozzles, pendant element 
in galvanized sheet, and wall bracket 
for inactive hose.  

Wall Mounted Extraction Kit with:
Fan (0,5Hp)
Galvanised Pipe
Flexible Hoses 75mm dia. 5m length
Rubber Nozzles
Brackets for 
hose storage

SINGLE OUTLET - Designed for use in small and 
medium-sized workshops. Complete with “AL” 
series spark proof electric exhauster in steel sheet, 
1 crushproof hose. Unit also comes with 1 neoprene 
rubber nozzle, pendant element in galvanized sheet, 
and a wall bracket for inactive hose.  

Wall Mounted Extraction Kit with:
Fan (0,5Hp) - 
On/Off Switch on Motor
Galvanised Pipe
Flexible Hose 75mm dia. 5 metre length
Rubber Nozzle
Bracket for hose storage

£845.00
ARGONUNO75-5

£1,175
ARGONDUE75-5

5 Year Lease £6.24 p/wk

Accessories

Hoses Crush proof reinforced black hose with 
nylon helix. Max temp 180c

Standard Cone Nozzle
Fits 75mm 
diameter hose

Fits 100mm 
diameter hose

Nozzle c/w Clip
Fits 75mm 
diameter hose

Fits 100mm 
diameter hose

75mm 100mm

£40.95
EURO75

£45.95
EURO100

£68.95
BG75/140

£68.95
BG100/140

£175.00
BGPG75

£175.00
BGPG100

Dust & Fume Extraction - Dust & Fume Extraction - Dust & Fume Extraction - Dust & Fume Extraction - Dust & Fume Extraction - Dust 

The Gastech mobile exhaust system is of modern design, easily 
portable, handy, compact and with a limited cost, it is a simple 
though effective alternative solution to extracting exhaust 
fumes in small garages, making it possible to work without 
breathing in harmful gases, in full 
compliance with current regulations.

The Gastech has been designed 
respecting the fundamental rules of 
aerodynamics, minimizing leakage giving 
top suction efficiency.

Practical because it is trolley-mounted 
and therefore can be positioned 
anywhere, Gastech is also height-
adjustable to allow it to be 
positioned at the vehicle’s 
exhaust pipe. Ideal for 
cars and light vans.

Comes complete 
with 0,55Kw fan 
giving 420m3/h 
Airflow
6m light flexible hose 
ASPIREFLEX 121mm 
Diameter.
Working height 
250mm > 750mm

The Gastech mobile exhaust system is of modern design, 
easily portable, handy, compact and with a limited cost, it is 
a simple though effective alternative solution to extracting 
exhaust fumes in small garages, making it possible to work 
without breathing in harmful gases, in full compliance with 
current regulations.

The Gastech has been designed respecting 
the fundamental rules of aerodynamics, 
minimizing leakage giving top suction 
efficiency.

Practical because it is trolley-mounted and 
therefore can be positioned anywhere, 
Gastech is also height-adjustable to allow it 
to be positioned at the vehicle’s 
exhaust pipe.  Ideal for 
cars and light vans.

Comes complete 
with 1.1Kw 
fan giving 
1000m3/h 
Airflow
6m light flexible 
hose ASPIREFLEX 
178mm Diameter.
Working height 
250mm > 1100mm

£595.00
5000 £895.00

5050
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Oil Drainers

£385.00
1432

Professional blow away 90 Litre oil drainer. 20 Ltr 
collection bowl & 9 probes for dipstick extraction.

Our most economical 
blow away oil drainer 
offering 90 litre capacity 
with oil level indicator 
& 12ltr collection bowl. 
Each unit is supplied with 
a 2m discharge hose.

£265.00
1460

Control & Measure

Oil Meter
Digital hose end meter with rubber 
protection. Handle with 1/2“ swivelling  
joint & 90 rigid end.

Water Gun
Water Dispensing Nozzle. 1/4" Swivel Joint 
30 degree rigid end

Oil Gun
Handle with 1/2" Swivelling Joint 90 Degree 
Flexible End with Manual Drop Valve 12mm

£158.95
1233C

£21.95
1232H

£47.95
1232A

Mobile Oil Dispensers

Portable dispenser that can be filled almost 
to capacity. When the unit is pressurised it 
will dispense oil automatically without any 
connection to an air supply.

65 Litre portable unit that extracts hot waste 
oil from the dipstick tube. 
The unit comes with 9 suction probes. It 
can then be connected to an air supply to 
empty the unit. (Manual emptying unit also 
available)
Units comes complete 
with plastic tool tray 
and oil level indicator.

Capacity Part No Price
24 Litre 1305 £147.95
50 Litre 1310 £187.95

Portable Oil Extractor 65 Litre

£265.00
1420

Reels

Support post complete with 1 reel for oil 
distribution. Comes with 1 Hose 
reel 10m x 1/2", Anti Drip Tray 
and Digital Hose End Meter.

Reel Support

Oil Reels 
Cased oil Hose Reel 
with 10m of 1/2” hose.  
Maximum pressure 160bar.

Water Reels 
Cased  Hose Reel with 
10m of 3/8" hose.  
Maximum pressure 200bar.

Air Reels 
Cased  Hose Reel with 
10m of 3/8" hose.  
Maximum pressure 200bar.

£265.00
01717

£298.95
01720

£234.95
01710

£1,165
1972

Pumps

Double-acting air operated oil pump Ratio 3:1 
Delivery capacity 30 ltr/min.
For standard tanks of 750-1500 litres 
(shank length 1250 mm)

Double-acting air operated oil pump Ratio 5:1 
Delivery capacity 28 ltr/min.
For standard tanks of 750-1500 litres
(shank length 1250 mm)

Double-acting air-operated oil pump Ratio 1:1
Delivery capacity 40 ltr/min
For standard tanks of 750-1500 litres 
(shank length 1250 mm)

£205.95
1172B

£211.95
1196

£224.95
1206

Oil Tanks
Our range of bunded oil tanks are UK manufactured & we are able to offer models for the following applications:

Engine Oil - 
Diesel Oil - Heating Oil - 

Waste Oil

All tanks are suitable for use either 
indoor or outdoor & are fully 

bunded to comply with the latest 
Environment Agency requirements.

Type 1000Ltr 1800Ltr 2700Ltr 4000Ltr

Engine 1000EOT
£820.00

1800EOT
£930.00

2700EOT
£1,075

4000EOT
£1,790

Diesel 1000DOT
£860.00

1800DOT
£990.00

2700DOT
£1,075

4000DOT
£1,790

Heating 1000HOT
£860.00

1800HOT
£970.00

2700HOT
£1,115

4000HOT
£1,790

Waste 1000WOT
£845.00

1800WOT
£955.00

2700WOT
£1,100

4000WOT
£1,790

Lubrication Equipment - Lubrication Equipment - Lubrication Equipment - Lubrication Equipment - Lubrication Equipment - Lubricatio
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Bunded Flooring
Our bunded flooring range is the flexible decking solution for 
creating liquid handling workstations and storage areas to fit 
your working 
environment.
Available in 3 sizes.

£285.00
FLS0003

£235.00
FLS0002

£155.00
FLS0001

1260 x 860 x 150mm 1660 x 1260 x 150mm 2490 x 860 x150mm

Drum Bunds
This pallet range is designed for the safe 
and compliant storage of 205ltr drums. 
These robust, quality units are made from 
100% polyethylene with 
broadband chemical compatibility.

Part No Description Dimensions Price
FLB0001 1 Drum 900 x 7090 x 525mm £177.00
FLB0002 2 Drum 1220 x 820 x 330mm £162.00
FLB0003 2 Drum *Heavy Duty* 1290 x 875 x 345mm £236.00
FLB0004 3 Drum 1785 x 780 x 240mm £246.00
FLB0005 4 Drum 1310 x 1310 x 270mm £257.00
FLB0006 4 Drum *Low Profile* 1280 x 1280 x 275mm £173.00
FLB0007 8 Drum 2560 x 1350 x 510mm £715.00

Bunded Trolley for Single 205 Ltr Drum 

Mobile bunded Trolley for Storage, Transport and Dispensing 
of a single 205 Litre Drum.

Length: 1600mm
Width: 740mm
Height: 640mm
Weight: 44kg
Sump: 230Ltr
UDL: 300kg £310.00

FLB0025

Drum Dispensing Station

Dispensing Bund stacker 
allowing a further 2 x 205 Litre 
Drums to be stacked 
on FLB0020. (BLACK)

Drum Dispensing Stations 
Suitable for 2x 205Ltr Drums. 
(Can be extended for 
up to 4 drums) £257.00

FLB0020

£140.00
FLB0021

4 Wheel Bunded Drum Dolly   

The Poly Drum Dollies are a safe and robust solution for 
moving 205 Litre Drums. The FLB0027 includes a steel handle.

• Made from sturdy 100% polyethylene
• Ideal from drums and smaller 
containers
• Lightweight and Easy to Handle
• 4 Castors for Added Stability 
(2 Lockable)
• Sump Base to Contain Spills

Length: 725mm
Width: 725mm
Height: 255mm
Weight: 14kg
Sump: 30Ltr
UDL: 300kg

£162.75
FLB0027

£130.00
FLB0026

With Handle

4 Wheel Bunded Drum Trolley (Large)

4 Wheeled Bunded Drum Trolley for 4x 25 Litre Cans.

The Bunded Trolley was designed to safely transport up to 4x 
25litre drums 
but it has 
numerous other 
uses throughout 
the workplace.

Length: 900mm
Width: 700mm
Height: 980mm
Weight: 18kg
Sump: 100Ltr
UDL: 100kg

£220.00
FLB0028

Our extensive IBC spill containment range is specifically 
designed to meet the growing IBC end user market. Made 
from 100% corrosion free polyethylene, these sturdy 
units are EC and UK compliant.

We offer single and double IBC units, dispensing and 
filling accessories and outdoor versions.

This unit is Suitable for 1 x 1000ltr IBC Sturdy single IBC 
secondary containment solution with removable grid and 
optional overflow tray.

Bunded Pallet for 1x 1000Ltr IBC

Length: 1760mm
Width: 1350mm
Height: 710mm
Weight: 107kg
Sump: 1100ltr
UDL: 1500kg

£565.00
FLB0060

Oil Storage & Containment - Oil Storage & Containment - Oil Storage & Containment - Oil Storage & Containment - Oil Storage & Cont
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EBS/ABS Sensor Master Delphi Fuel Analyser
Diagnostics - Diagnostics - Diagnostics - Diagnostics - Diagnostics - Diagnostics - Diagnostics - Diagnostics - Diagnostics - Diagnostics - 

Any workshop requires fast, accurate and effective tools to 
diagnose faults easily and quickly. A high percentage of brake 
EBS/ABS faults are around the sensor or the sensor itself. 

The ABS Sensor Master is an easy to use device which will 
confirm each EBS/ABS sensor is operational and effective. By 
connecting to the sensor socket on each wheel, individual 
sensor faults can easily be identified. The Master also tests the 
exciter ring and the distance between the ring and sensor. 

• ABS Sensor Master is powered by a 9 volt battery,
• A warning light indicates a low battery.
• The Ideal Tool For Any Commercial 
Repairer
• Tests Each ABS Sensor
• Tests The Pole Ring & Exciter
• Very Easy To Use
• Tests Complete Without Wheel 
Removal

Quickly identifying and clearing 
the fault can save time and money, 
rather than calling in 
a dealer or diagnostic 
expert.

Features & Benefits:
• First phase fuel 
analysis for diesel/
biodiesel
• Displays biodiesel 
percentage +/-1%
• One button to take the 
measurements
• One button to calibrate tool
• Holds more than 250 records
• Provides print-out of analysis
• Stainless steel easy clean 
sensor
• Programmable limits and error 
codes
• Immediate identification of contaminated fuel

Contents:
• Hand held unit: USB Cable
• Mains adapter with interchangeable European & American 
adapters
• 3 x 50ml measuring tubes
• Quickstart guide featuring the error code table & error 
descriptions
• CD, including complete user manual and reporting software. 

£1,350
YDT553

£239.99
TBT0901

Emissions - Emissions - Emissions - Emissions - Emissions - Emissio Fuel Retriever - Fuel Retriever - Fuel Retriever - Fuel Retriever - Fu

SPX Stargas PLUS Smoke & Gas Analyser

• Approved to the highest  
   international standard “OIML Class 
0”. 
• BET and fast pass testing. 
• Battery RPM.
• Lambda probe test with wave form. 
• Diesel approved to latest VOSA 
specification.
• 19” Colour TFT Screen as well as 
Colour display.
• Infra-red remote keyboard
• Gas analyser 60 second warm up.
• Integral high speed printer.
• A4 Colour printer (optional)
• Upgradeable to full auto 
diagnosis + EOBD.

5 Year Lease £24.92 p/wk

90 Litre Fuel Retriever (Air Operated)

£4,695
898GBSAC

Oxygen Sensors

Original Equipment 
Specification Oxygen 
Sensors which suit almost 
all gas analysers. 
(3 Pin or Jack Plug)

0110117 (R17A) Oxygen Sensor (Jack Plug)                    £34.99
0110121 (R21A) Oxygen Sensor 	                                 £34.99
0110122 (R22A) Oxygen Sensor (3 Pin)                           £34.99
0110137 (R17AH)Oxygen Sensor (Jack Plug)                  £34.99

Visit our website for our full range of gas analyser spares.

Designed for the safe removal & storage of petrol or 
diesel.  The unit is supplied with a tube which is passed 
into the fuel tank. Operates off compressed air.  A vaccuum 
is created to pull the fuel from the vehicle into the fuel 
retriever.  The process is reversed to return the fuel to the 
vehicles tank.  Made from stainless steel and complete 
with 5 adaptors.

We also offer 50, 80 
and 130 litre models 
(Non Air Operated). 
Visit our website for 
full details.

£885.00
NRF2135

DANGER
Fuel Retrieval In Progress

NO Smoking

NO Naked Lights

NO Mobile Phones

FREE
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Waste Oil HeatersTHERMOBILE

Do You Pay To Dispose of Your Waste Oil?

CHEAP CLEAN HEAT AT COOL PRICES
We offer two types of waste oil heaters; Manual or Automatic Ignition.

Manual Ignition
Efficient, Clean heat produced from waste oil 
out of diesel or petrol engines, gearboxes, 
transmissions, hydraulic systems, 
diesel oil or any combination of these.  All models 
come complete with built-in fuel tank, filters, fuel 
pump and overflow protection for the burner 
dish.

The AT306 is recommended only for workshops 
where there is no explosive vapours present as it 
produces radiant heat only.  
The AT307 produces radiant 
heat and 1000 cubic metres 
per hour of hot air which 
is blown from the thermo 
blower.  The AT400/500 
models have a high capacity 
axial fan providing a heated 
air flow of 3,000 cubic 
metres per/hr.

Automatic Ignition
Clean combustion and high efficiency with high capacity air distribution fans.  
These units offer summer ventilation facility as well as having a thermostat 
to control the temperature more effectively. The auto range also boast high 
capacity fuel tanks however an optional motor and pump kit can be purchased 
for connection to bulk oil tanks.  Also available for the SB range is a Quartz 7 day 
timer and temperature clock.  
All prices listed are for supply only as they are relatively simple to install. 

Installation prices are available on request.

Our Ref BTu/Hr
(Max)

Air Movement 
M3/Hr

Fuel Tank 
Ltr

Fuel Consump
Ltr/Hr

Nett Price 5 Yr Lease
per wk

AT306 80,000 - 50 2-3 £1,095 £5.81

AT307 80,000 1000 50 2-3 £1,555 £8.25

AT400 112,000 3000 55 2.5-4.3 £2,130 £11.31

AT500 170,000 3000 55 3.8-6.2 £2,560 £13.59

We offer a full service on all machines, we also stock a wide range of waste oil 
heater spares.

Please contact our sales 
department for more 
information. 

TEL: 01302 718226

Our Ref BTu/Hr
(Max)

Air Movement 
M3/Hr

Fuel 
Tank Ltr

Fuel Consump
(Approx) Ltr/Hr

Nett Price 5 Yr Lease
per wk

SB40 140,000 3200 80 4.5 £3,890 £20.65

SB60 180,000 4100 80 6.0 £4,290 £22.77

SB80 270,000 6200 130 9.0 £5,900 £31.32

SB110 390,000 8100 130 12.8 £6,495 £34.47

Free Standard Flue Kit with All Heaters

Our Heaters Come with a FREE 
Standard Flue Kit

You 
Wont buy 
cheaper
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Waste Oil Heater Spare Parts

Bottom Sealing Cord 
Suitable for Model Numbers: 
AT400/500

Top Sealing Cord
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT302/303/306/307/400/500

Heater Exchange Seal
Suitable for Model Numbers 
SB40/60/80/110

Inlet Tube
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT306/307

41.910.196

£10.25
41.900.805

£5.25
98.085.557

£14.99

41.900.784

£33.95
41.900.521

£27.95
41.910.145

£73.50

41.910.056

£125.00
41.906.010

£5.85
41.910.335

£6.80

41.000.206

£15.00
40.000.167

£11.95
40.000.238

£28.95

Burner Ring
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT302/303/306/307/400/500

Combustion Dish
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT302/303/306/307

Combustion Dish
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT400/500

Inlet Tube
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT400/500

Draught StabiliserLimistat
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT302/303/306/307/400/500

Thermostat
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT302/303/306/307/400/500

Combustion Dish Holder
Suitable for Model Numbers: 
AT400/500

Flue Kit Spare Parts

Wall Band for 150mm
Flue Stack   
Suitable for Model Numbers: 

Wall Band for 200mm Flue
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT500/SB60/SB80/SB110

Terminal Pipe 1m x 150mm
Suitable for Model Numbers: 
AT306/AT307/AT400/SB40

Terminal Pipe 1m x 200mm
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT500/SB60/SB80/SB110

41.900.834

£15.25
41.910.221

£17.25
41.900.821

£19.49

41.910.212

£21.95
41.900.822

£19.95
41.910.215

£25.49

41.900.871

£64.95
41.910.234

£72.95
41.900.825

£19.49

41.910.229

£24.95
41.900.832

£84.95
41.910.204

£84.95

Flue 1 metre x 200mm  
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT500/SB60/SB80/SB110

Flue Pipe 1/2 m x 150mm     
Suitable for Model Numbers:
SB40/
AT306/
AT307/
AT400

Flue Pipe 1/2 m x 200mm     
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT500/SB60/SB80/SB110

Flue Bend 45o x 150 mm
Suitable for Model Numbers:
SB40/AT306/AT307/AT400

T Piece & Draught Stabiliser
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT500/SB80/SB110

Flue Bend 45o x 200mm
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT500/SB60/SB80/SB110

T Piece & Draught Stabiliser
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT306/AT307/AT400

T-Piece & Draught Stabiliser 
Suitable for Model Numbers: 
SB60

98.085.104

£84.95
98.085.738

£84.95
41.910.220

£45.00

41.900.830

£45.00
98.085.497

£64.95
41.900.868

£34.95

Waterproof Cap
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT306/AT307/AT400/SB40

Dektite Flexible Roof 
Flashing 200mm
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT500/
SB60/80/
110

Dektite Flexiable Roof 
Flashing 150mm
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT306/307/
400/SB40

41.900.869

£7.95

Dektite Fixing Kit for Flashing 
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT306/AT307/AT400/AT500/
SB40/SB60/
SB80/
SB110

Flue Pipe 1 metre x 150mm
Suitable for Model Numbers:
AT306/AT307/AT400/SB40

T-Piece & Draught Stabiliser 
Suitable for Model Numbers: 
SB40

Waterproof Cap 
Suitable for Model Numbers: 
AT500/SB60/SB80/SB110

This is only a small range of Heater spares that we stock.

Please call our sales team on 01302 718226 or visit our website

www.buttsof bawtry.com
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Pad Size 120mm
Ravaglioli

3 Locating Peg

Plate Size 110 x 10mm
Pad Size 120 x 25mm
Bradbury, Hofmann, Werther, 
Rav, 
OMA, 
TecalemitHook Over

Pad Size 150mm
Ravaglioli

3 Locating Peg

Pad Size 150mm
Ravaglioli

Hook Over

Plate Size 90mm
Pad Size 100mm  
Ravaglioli

Hook Over

Plate Size 151 x 12mm
Pad Size 160 x 20mm 
IME, Straightset, Stertil Koni 
Tecalemit,
Bradbury 

Hook Over

Plate Size 141 x 7mm 
Pad Size 145 x 15mm
Bradbury, Istobal,
Souriau, 
Sun

Hook Over Hook Over

Plate Size 128 x 9mm 
Pad Size 140 x 25mm 
Cascos

Pad Size 138mm x 18mm
Consul

Plate Size 110 x 4mm 
Pad Size 120 x 16mm 
Hofmann

Hook over with holes 

Plate Size 140 x 68 x 10mm
Pad Size 145 x 78 x 20mm
Laycock, Kismet,
Tecalemit

Hook Over

Plate Size 110 x 11mm 
Pad Size 120 x 23mm
Maha

Hook over with holes

Pad Size 125mm x 24mm
Nussbaum

Bolt on

Pad Size 143 x 32mm
Ranger

Hook Over

Bolt on

Pad Size 147 x 27mm
O.M.C.N, Kimm

Applications are meant as a guide only. Please check dimensions of existing pads.

Pad Size 140mm
Werther

Bolt on

Pad Size 120 x 15mm
Zippo

Bolt on

Pad Size 127mm x 22mm
Zippo

Bolt on

Pad Size 120mm
Stenhoj

Bolt on

Plate Size 104 x 10mm 
Pad Size 110 x 20mm
Tecalemit, Westinghouse, 
Bradbury

Hook Over

Pad Size 118 x 85mm 
Silent Technology

Bolt on

Pad Size 120 x 85mm
Rotary

Hook Over

Plate Size 123mm
Pad Size 112mm
Rotary

Plate Size 108mm
Pad Size 120mm
Launch

Bolt on & Hook Over

Plate Size 120mm 
Pad Size 127mm
Slift & IME

Plate Size 153mm 
Pad Size 155mm
Slift & IME

Plate Size 116mm 
Pad Size 122mm
Slift & IME

Bolt on & Hook Over Bolt on & Hook Over

Bolt on

046405771

£9.95
046405772

£8.99
047021040

£9.25

047021041

£11.95
047021850

£9.95
PADBRAD0001

£9.75

PADBRAD0002

£8.25
PADCAS0001

£9.95
PADCON0002

£13.95

PADHOF0001

£9.75
PADLAY0001

£8.25
PADLAUNCH0001

£10.95

PADMAHA0001

£9.95
PADNUS0001

£10.95
PADOMCN0001

£9.25

PADRAN0001

£14.95
PADROTA0001

£12.95
PADROTA0002

£9.95

PADSIL0001

£11.95
PADSLIFT0001

£8.99
PADSLIFT0002

£11.95

PADSLIFT0003

£9.95
PADSTEN0001

£9.25
PADTEC0001

£7.99

PADWERT0002

£10.95
PADZIP0001

£10.95
PADZIP0002

£9.95

Lift Pads

PADHOF0003

£40.00

Hofmann Plate, Threaded Collar 
& Lift Pad Assembly suitable for 
Hofmann Lifts

Models: 225I

Hofmann Plate & Pad Assembly            
BULK DISCOUNTS 

AVAILABLE. Contact 

our sales team for 

pricing 01302 718226
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Lift Nuts
Main Nut - Ravaglioli KPN326, 327, 337, KPX337W
5mm Pitch Length 65mm  047018070 - R/H  047018080 - L/H

£59.95
Main Nut - Ravaglioli KPS326, 327 
6mm Pitch Length 65mm  
047218270 - R/H  047218280 - L/H    

£74.95

Safety Nut - Ravaglioli KPN326, 327, 337, KPX337W
5mm Pitch Length 65mm 047018120 - R/H  047018130 - L/H

Safety Nut - Ravaglioli KPN306, RAV212, 222 
5mm Pitch Length 75mm 047018100 - R/H  047018110 - L/H
Safety Nut - Ravaglioli KPS326, 327 
6mm Pitch Length 65mm
047218290 - R/H  047218300 - L/H

£59.95

Main Nut - Ravaglioli KPN306, RAV212, 222 
5mm Pitch Length 75mm 047018050 - R/H  047018060 - L/H   
Main Nut - Bradbury 2703
NUTBRAD0007- R/H  
NUTBRAD0008 - L/H

£75.95
Main Nut - Bradbury 2103 20 Series
NUTBRAD0001

£104.95

Main Nut - Bradbury 2903
NUTBRAD0003 - R/H  NUTBRAD0004 - L/H

Main Nut - Werther 253
NUTWERT0003 - R/H  
NUTWERT0004 - L/H

£75.95
Safety Nut - Bradbury 2103 20 Series
NUTBRAD0002

£69.95

Safety Nut - Bradbury 2903 
NUTBRAD0005 - R/H  NUTBRAD0006 - L/H
Safety Nut - Werther 253
NUTWERT0005 - R/H 
NUTWERT0006 - L/H

£69.95
Safety Nut - Bradbury 2703
NUTBRAD0009 - R/H
NUTBRAD0010 - L/H

£85.95
Main Nut - Cascos 2.5 Tonne, 3.2 Tonne 
NUTCAS0001

£99.95
Main Nut - Cascos 5 Tonne, Single Post 
NUTCAS0002

£85.95
Main Nut - Cascos H113, H115
NUTCON0001

£94.95
Main Nut - Hofmann GT & DUO
NUTHOF0001

£48.95
Safety Nut - Tecalemit MK5
NUTTEC0006

£91.95
Main Nut - Tecalemit 8 & 14 Tonne
NUTTEC0007

£75.95
Azzure Brass Nut - Tecalemit SF8837 
Screw Diameter 40mm
NUTTEC0004

£64.95

Main Nut - Hofmann Europa
NUTHOF0003

Azzure Nylon Nut - Tecalemit SF8837, SF8907
NUTTEC0005
Main Nut - Werther 225
NUTWERT0001

£128.95
Main Nut - Hofmann VT
NUTHOF0002

£110.00
Main Nut - Souriau - Also fits Istobal
NUTSOU0001

£75.95
Main Nut - Tecalemit SF8837
Screw Diameter 45mm
NUTTEC0003

£69.95

Main Nut - Stenhoj 5mm Pitch Brass
NUTSTEN0001

Main Nut - Stenhoj
6mm Pitch Brass 
NUTSTEN0003

£64.95
Main Nut - Stenhoj
5mm Pitch Nylon
NUTSTEN0006

£75.95

Main Nut - Tecalemit - SF8768 Fits Lifts Made Pre June 1988
NUTTRC0002
Main Nut - Tecalemit  - SF8768 Fits Lifts Post 
June 1988 
NUTTEC0001

£375.00

£375.00

£375.00

£375.00

£360.00
Control Post Screw - RAV KPN305-306
047018021

£360.00

£360.00

£310.00

£445.00

£375.00

£335.00

£375.00
Main Screw - Tecalemit SF8097
SCREWTEC0001

Lift Screws

Main Screw - OMA 502/503
SCREWOMA0001

Slave Post Screw - RAV KPN326-327
047218170

Main Screw - Hofmann Europa 2/3
SCREWHOF0001

Control Post Screw - RAV KPN326-327
047218150

Main Screw - Bradbury 2903 (Control Post)
SCREWBRAD0002

Main Screw - RAV KPN250LIK & RAV232 (5T 5.5T) 
052518020

Main Screw - Bradbury 2903 (Slave Post)
SCREWBRAD00001

Slave Post Screw - RAV KPS326-327
047018662

Control Post Screw - RAV KPS326-327
047018652

Slave Post Screw - RAV KPN305-306
047018031 £375.00

Main Screw - Werther 255/280/301
SCREWWERT0001

NEW
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We offer a 
full range of 
Equipment 
Spare Parts 

please 
contact us 

today

Tel: 01302 

718226 

Lift Cables
Cable Set Bendpak XL9

CABBEN0001 £84.99

Cable Set MK1 Bradbury 735W

CABBRAD0001 £111.95

Cable Set Bradbury 40 Series CA

CABBRAD0006 £112.95

Cable Set Bradbury 40 Series CB

CABBRAD0007 £189.99

Cable Set Stenhoj 374

CABSTEN0002 £149.99

Cable Set Hofmann Quadra

CABHOF0001 £149.99

Cable Set 3 Tonne Cascos 425

CABCAS0001 £169.99

Cable Set OMA 511

CABOMA0001 £79.99

Cable Set Nussbaum 435

CABNUS0002 £169.99

Cable Set Tecalemit 8757 MK5

CABTEC0001 £110.00

PINBRAD0004 £9.95

Pulley Pin Large Bore 1 5/8"
Bradbury: 799AN, 800AT

PULLBRAD0002 £17.25

Pulley Large Bore 1 5/8”
Bradbury: 799AN, 800AT

PINHOF0001 £18.95

Pulley Pin 
Hofmann Quadra

PINNUS0002 £16.95

Pulley Pin (Stepped) 
Nussbaum 435

PINWERT0001 £19.95

Pulley Pin Werther 
4 Post 430, 442

PULLBRAD0002 £17.95

Pulley Large Bore 1 5/8”
Bradbury: 799AN, 800AT

PINNUS0001 £13.95

Pulley Pin (Straight) Nussbaum 
435

PINOMA0001 £19.95

Pulley Pin OMA 4 Post

PULLBRAD0003 £32.95

Single Pulley 30mm Diameter 
Bradbury: 40 Series, 3 Ton

Cable Set MK1 Bradbury 799AN

CABBRAD0002 £112.95

Cable Set MK3 Bradbury 800AT

CABBRAD0003 £84.95

Cable Set Bradbury 2823

CABBRAD0014 £84.95

Cable Set Bradbury 2603

CABBRAD0015 £84.95

Cable Set Tecalemit 8788

CABTEC0003 £169.99

Cable Set Laycock/Kismet 2000

CABLAY0005 £115.95

Cable Set Laycock/Kismet 1700

CABLAY0003 £79.99

Cable Set Souriau 42726

CABSOU0005 £119.99

Cable Set 4 Ton Silent Tech ST4B

CABSIL0001 £89.99

Cable Set Tecalemit Quadra 5Ton

CABTEC0008 £209.99

Cable Set Werther 430

CABWERT0001 £149.99

Cable Set Werther 442LP

CABWERT0002 £169.99

Cable Set Werther EHL 2.8 Ton

CABWERT0004 £79.99

This is only a small range of the 
cables we stock. Please visit our 

website for more.

Lift Pulleys & Pins

PULLCAS0001 £49.95

Single Pulley 
Cascos 3 Tonne

PULLCAS0002 £64.95

Double Pulley Cascos 3 Tonne

PULLHOF0002 £69.95

Single Pulley 
Hofmann Quadra

PULLNUS0001 £49.95

Single Pulley Nussbaum 435

PULLTEC0001 £32.95

Single Pulley Tecalemit MK5 
Metric 8757

PULLWERT0003 £69.95

Top Pulley Werther 2 Post 430, 442

PULLLAY0003 £32.00

Single Pulley Small Bore Laycock/
Kismet

PULLNUS0002 £49.95

Single Pulley  Nussbaum (9” Dia) 
4.40

PULLTEC0009 £84.95

Double Pulley Tecalemit Quadra 
5 Tonne

PULLWERT0004 £69.95

Bottom Pulley Werther 2 Post 430, 
442

Please visit our website for our full 
range of lift pulleys and pins. 

www.buttsofbawtry.co.uk

Seal Kits Rotary Switches Drive Chains

Armlocks
Universal Arm Lock Kit
Kit Contains Locks for 1 Arm.
Please state make
and model of lift when 
ordering

Higher Lifting Kit
Universal Higher Lift Pad Kit

Slides over existing Lift Pad and 
can be extended to a 
max height 
of 135mm.

Toe Trap Brackets
Toe Trap Brackets (Required 
for Health & Safety 
Regulations) Available... 

£325.00
HIGHLIFTKIT

£14.95
FROM

£40.00
FROM

£89.00
FROM
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Coil Spring Compressor
Air Operated

See the unit in 
operation on-line at     

  www.jhmbuttco.net

£699.99
9901

NEW LOW 

PRICE

UNIVERSAL

SAFE

PRACTICAL

FAST

RELIABLE

This unit is very easy to use and needs little or no 
training. You can disassemble and re-assemble 
the shock absorbers (Mc Pherson type) in seconds!

The unique system of hooking the spring on four 
points assures the greatest stability in the 
compression process.  The unit cannot be operated 
unless the front protective bar is in position.

The most precious commodity in the workshop 
these days is TIME - This is where you benefit.  
You can strip a strut in literally seconds!

This top quality machine is made from quality 
materials and components giving you a strong 
and sturdy design - Works every time!

Why waste time and effort when you can do the 
job in a fraction of the time with very little effort!

Accessories

If you cannot compress the 
spring using the clamps then it is 
suggested you use the top plate.

Universal Top Plate
H5200 £59.99

Wheel Set 
H5100 £39.99

Make the unit mobile to easily 
move around the workshop

Carriage charges may apply
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Air Tools - Air Tools - Air Tools - Air Tools - Air Tools - Air Tools - Air Tools - Air Tools - Air Tools - Air Tools - Air Tools - Air Tools - Air Tool

The Hi-FLO MK3, handheld 
linear air line gauge.

Tyre Inflator Airline Gauge c/w 2.75mtr Hose & Clip

Manufactured to comply with EU Directive 86/217. 
Linear pressure scale, dual calibrated in psi 
and bar. Fitted with 2.75mtr hose with 
clip-on connector 

Range: 0-9.5bar(0-140psi)
Air Supply Minimum: 6.9bar(100psi)
Air Supply Maximum: 13.8bar(200psi)
Inlet: 1/4”BSP Female

£39.99
SA37/93

£69.99
SA37/94TEL: 01302 718220

4 Pc Heavy Duty Set.
8“ (203mm), 
12“ (304mm), 
18“ (457mm), 
24“ (609mm).

4 Pc Pry Bar Set
Bars & Levers - Bars & Levers - Bars & Levers - Bars & Levers - Bars & Levers - Bars & Levers - Bars & Levers - Bars & Levers - Bars & Le

£29.99
TBT2501

£16.99
TBB3601

Breaker Bar 1/2” Sq.Drive

Battery Care - Battery Care - Battery Care - Battery Care - Battery Care - Battery Care - Battery Care - Battery Care - Battery Care - Batt

600mm 1/2" Sq.Drive     

£13.65
TBB3600

450mm 1/2" Sq.Drive     

27

W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 T
O

O
LS

 - W
O

R
K

S
H

O
P

 T
O

O
LS

WORKSHOP TOOLS - WORKSHOP TOOLS

Tel: 01302 710868                      E: info@buttsequipment.com    www.buttsequipment.com                              Tel: 01302 710868

Owned a few booster packs before? Didn’t last too long?
Wouldn’t always start a car or van?

There are two reasons for this: QUALITY -Many booster packs use critical components such as batteries made in the Far 
East or are made in the Far East.
POWER - Booster pack power should be measured by CRANKING AMPS – The power available to turn over the engine. 
It should not be measured by PEAK AMPS – this is the power generated when the battery short circuits – it is of no 
relevance. If you want to reliably start cars, vans & 4 X 4, especially those equipped with larger diesel engines you need 
plenty of CRANKING AMPS. Typically a Far Eastern product will be advertised as offering around 1000 Peak Amps – this is 
only going to give you about 400 CRANKING AMPS.

Of course a pack made in the Far East giving 400 CRANKING AMPS will be low cost – low power output – but you need 
power when you use it!

We are pleased to recommend an alternative.
Instead of spending £100 on something that really won’t do a very good job & 
most likely won’t last very long invest £250 on an SOS Booster Pack.

Why buy SOS?
Lifetime warranty on the case
2 year warranty on all other components
Superb high quality components – all made in 
Western Europe including:
Excellent super heavy duty clamps & cables
Illuminated Volt Meter – shows condition of 
booster & vehicle alternator output
The best quality batteries giving:
700 CRANKING AMPS – it will start!

Specification:
Voltage - 12v 
Cranking Amps - 700CA 
Peak Amps - 1860 
Cable length - 1.3 Metre 
Cable Diameter - 25mm2 
Clamp Length - 160mm 
Clamp Opening - 40mm 
Automatic Charger - 1.3A 
Weight 9.5 kilo 
Size - 37.5 x 11 x 32cm 

Visit our 

Website to View 

our Full Range

£250.00
861001



• Quick-release chuck for 
positive engagement of the 
punch.
• Fast-turn coarse thread 
on hydraulic ram, for quick 
assembly.
• Locking bolt with swivel 
pin, for fast tightening.
• Inter-changeable dies, held in place by magnets.
• Enhanced bridge unit for greater strength.
• Hydraulic power unit provides ultimate 
power for precision flaring.
• Creates SAE & DIN single and 
double flares (3/16” and 4.75mm 
pipe).
• Flaring pipes on-the-
vehicle 
allows for accurate 
repair sections to be 
splice-in following repair 
work or accident damage.

Off Car Brake Pipe Flaring Tool
• Produces 
accurate 
automotive 
double flares on 
most common 
sizes of brake 
pipe.
• Cam-action 
body mounts in 
bench vice for 
ease of use.
• Supplied with 
3/16”, 1/4”, 
5/16” and 3/8” 
dies.

On Car Brake Pipe Flaring Tool

£125.99
TBT0070

£149.99
TBT0035

TEL: 01302 718226
Master set of adaptors for a wide range of vehicle 
applications. Suitable for push back and wind back brake 
pistons. Includes left and right handed thrust bolt assemblies. 
Precision made adaptor plates with thrust bolt assembly and 
reaction plate. Helps prevent damage to pistons and seals.

Applications: Alfa, 
Romeo, Audi, BMW, 
Citroen, Fiat, Ford, GM, 
Honda, Jaguar, Mazda, 
Mercedes, Mitsubishi, 
Nissan, Opel, Peugeot, 
Renault, Rover, Saab, 
Seat, Skoda, Subaru, 
Toyota, Vauxhall, Volkswagen, Volvo.

Brake Piston Windback Kit. 18 Pc

£45.99
WBT0001

Air Operated Windback Kit
Air Operated Brake Piston 
Windback Tool Kit which 
is suitable for left or right 
hand windback opertions.  
Fast and easy to use. 

£69.99
WBT0002

12V Brake Bleeder

No more messing around 
with air supplies or 
hand pumps. Operation 
can be completed by a 
single operator in around 
15 minutes. Fluid can 
be changed as well as 
bleeding the system. 
The unit is run off a 12v 
supply - car's own battery. 
Suitable for clutch bleeding 
as well as 
brake bleed.

Brake Disc Removal Tool

Removes the front brake discs 
without damaging the bearings on 
FWD and RWD Ford Transits from 2001 
onwards. On some models it may be 
necessary to remove 
the near side ABS 
sensor to locate the 
removal tool.

£235.00
TBT0505

£57.50
4288

• Bends 3/16” and 1/4” 
brake pipe up to 90°.
• Forged steel jaws 
with anti-corrosion 
finish.
• Soft grip handles 
for comfort 
and control.

Brake Hose Clamp

Suitable for clamping 
flexible brake and 
clutch pipes.

For removing and 
replacing 
retaining washers 
that hold brake 
shoes to the back 
plate.

Brake Pipe Pliers

£17.50
TBT0050 £3.15

11534

Brake Spring Tool

£4.99
TBT0059

Brake Tools - Brake Tools - Brake Tools - Brake Tools - Brake Tools - Brake Tools - Brake Tools - Brake Tools - Brake Tools - Brake Tools -  

Block Tester Kit 
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Copper & Rawhide Hammer

Malleable Iron head 
fitted with one 
Rawhide and one 
Copper cylindrical face.

£14.50
TBH2025

£18.50
TBH2038

25oz

38oz

Copper Hammer

Malleable Iron 
head fitted with 
cylindrical faces of 
Copper. 

£10.35
TBH2129

£14.50
TBH2145

29oz

45oz

Chrome plated Zinc 
heads with Nylon 
faces. Fitted as 
standard with screw 
in Nylon faces & 
Plastic handle. 

Nylon Hammer

£11.95
TBH2100

Rubber Mallet

One-piece rubber 
head with self locking 
handle. The rubber 
head enables a gentle 
but firm blow with little 

rebound. 

£5.50
TBH2160

Ball Pein Hammer 

Ball pein hammer with a carbon steel head & fitted with a hickory 
shaft.

£5.50
TBH2608

£8.49
TBH2624

8oz

24oz

£5.99
TBH2612

£9.35
TBH2632

12oz

32oz

£6.99
TBH2616

£10.75
TBH2640

16oz

40oz

Electric Power Tools - Electric Power Tools - Electric Power Tools - Electric Power Tools - Electric Power Tools - Electric Power Tools - El

Series 5000/XF Cable Reels have an external case manufactured from shock resistant plastic and are suitable for applications both 
with cable manually controlled and fitted on machines with automatic cable retraction. This range of drums features a ratchet 
stop every 50cm which can be easily disconnected if constant traction of cable is required. All sliprings have brass rings and 
brushes.

Cable Size: 3c x 2.5mm2 
Cable Payout: 8.5 + 1.5m
Cable Diameter: 10mm
Circuit Breaker: Yes
Max Power (Coiled): 1850 Watt
Max Power (Un-Coiled): 2500 Watt

Cable Size: 3c x 1.5mm2 
Cable Payout: 11 + 1.5m
Cable Diameter: 8.5mm
Circuit Breaker: Yes
Max Power (Coiled): 1200 Watt
Max Power (Un-Coiled): 1800 Watt

110v Wall Mounted Cable Reels 

£199.99
5827XF

£242.00
5826XF

Engine Tools - Engine Tools - Engine Tools - Engine Tools - Engine Tools - Engine Tools - Engine Tools - Engine Tools - Engine Tools - Engi

Block Tester Kit 

Universal Block Tester 
16 Ounces of Test Fluid • Aspirator Bulb 
• Detailed Instructions 
    
It tests in seconds for: 
Blown Head Gasket (BHG) 
Cracked Head or Block 
Pulled Bolts or Studs 
Warped Sealing Surfaces 

When Fluid Turns From BLUE TO 
YELLOW Combustion Leak is Present 

£30.99
BT-500

Hammers - Hammers - Hammers - Hammers - Hammers - Hammers - Hammers - Hammers - Hammers - Hammers - Hammers - Ham

Smoke Wizard Leak Detection Device

Leak detection device containing OEM-Approved Diagnostic Smoke® 
Technology and UltraTraceUV® dye solution.
C/w Aluminum Ancillary Case
 
2x Bottles Ultra Trace UV® Smoke Solution (12oz) (will support approx 
1500 vehicle tests)
1x Halogen 400,000 CP Spot Lamp)
1x Assorted Cap-plug Set
1x Exhaust Cone Adapter
2x LED hi-intensity true UV light, Includes UV glasses.
1x Smoke Diffuser (for finding wind/water leaks)
1x EVAP Service Port Adapter Fitting (Standard size)
1x Dual-Size Schrader Removal/Installation Tool
1x Air Line connector
1x User Manual with full documentation 
/ health and safety, EMC, CE, warranty

£699.99
GLD-40
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Lighting - Lighting - Lighting - Lighting - Lighting - Lighting - Lighting - Lighting - Lighting - Lighting - Lighting - Lighting - Lighting - Lighti

12v 24w Handlamp
Ergonomically Shaped 
ABS Handle
On/Off Switch
Polycarbonate Domed Lens
Plated Steel Reflector
Universal Ball Joint Clamp

Lamp c/w 
12v Transformer

£14.99
TLG0010

£21.99
TLG0015

Handlamp Bulb
12v 24w handlamp bulb (DC) Suitable for 
low voltage lighting systems and automotive 
handlamps, available in boxes of 10 or 20.

Box of 10 Box of 20

£3.90
810BOX

£5.49
810BOXA

48 Led Rechargeable Lamp

Long Lasting Ultra Bright 
5mm Led’s
5 Hours operating Time 
230v Mains Charger 
Universal Ball Joint Clamp TLG0016

£25.99
Qty: 1 - 5

£23.99each

Qty: 6 +

15 Led Rechargeable Lamp

4 to 5 hours operating time Waterproof 
On/Off switch.
Belt Clip & Magnet clip 
230v and 12v Car Charger

TLG0017

£19.99
Qty: 1 - 5

£16.99each

Qty: 6 +

Jacks & Stands - Jacks & Stands - Jacks & Stands - Jacks & Stands - Jacks & Stands - Jacks & Stands - Jacks & Stands - Jacks & Stands - J

Ratchet style axle stands with cast iron 
centre column and support saddle.  
Heavy duty steel welded base with 
large feet area to prevent sinking into 
the ground. Special angled teeth in 
the post prevents accidental release of 
load . 

Capacity Min (h) Max (h) Part No Price
2 Ton 278mm 420mm BXS0002 £17.99

3 Ton 288mm 425mm BXS0003 £22.99

6 Ton 395mm 605mm BXS0006 £48.99

Axle Stands - Ratchet Type

Sold In Pairs

Capacity Min (h) Max (h) Part No Price
3 Ton 345mm 525mm BAS0103 £39.99

5 Ton 390mm 660mm BAS0105 £79.99

10 Ton 615mm 975mm BAS0110 £149.99

These are all steel axle jack stands with a 
special U Pin load support attached via a 
chain.  Extra strong saddle and crutches 
for safety and full support of vehicle being 
loaded.  The U pin is a strong double pin 
system giving total safety.  These are the 
best axle or jack stands and are more than 
adequate for the garage and workshop 
environment.

Heavy Duty Professional Axle Stands

Trolley Jacks

Capacity Min (h) Max (h) Part No Price
3 Ton Quick Lift 145mm 520mm BTJ0035 £88.99

3 Ton Fast Lift Quality 95mm 95mm 560mm BTJ0133 £107.99

3 Ton Low Profile 85mm 85mm 455mm BTJ0030 £79.99
3 Ton Economy 150mm 150mm 490mm BTJ0003 £79.99

Our range of trolley jacks are low priced but high on quailty and designed to give you 
years of service.

Visit our webaite to view the full specification.

The Zeca Strip LED is a powerful rechargeable led light 
employing a strip LED which is equivalent to 150LEDs
Supplied complete with a base station charger 
this unit is the ideal light for use in the 
workshop.

Luminous source Strip LED
Luminous flux 360 lm
Lamp protection rating IP65
Replacement transparent cover
Protected soft touch switch
Rotating hook
Run time 3 hours
Charging time 2.5 hours
Battery NiMH – 2500 mAh
Battery life – 500 cycles
Accurate charge control by microprocessor
Indicator light showing charge status

£75.00
TLG0030

NEW
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Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - Pliers - 

Remote Action Hose Clip Tool, 
Swivel Jaw Spring Wire Clip Pliers, 
Swivel Jaw Band Clip Pliers, 
Angled Band Clip Pliers, Flat Band 
Clip Pliers, Clic-R Type Pliers, Hose 
Removal Pliers. All the hose clip 
tools you are 
likely to need in 
one case.

Circlip Pliers
Interchangeable Jaws  Range 10 - 50mm

• Quick release 
mechanism allows 
six different internal/
external applications.

7Pc Hose Clamp Pliers Set

£75.99
TBT0065

£6.55
TBT0060

Curve Jaw Locking Pliers

7“ (180mm)

0 - 43mm

10“ (250mm)

0 - 55mm

Long Nose Locking Pliers

£6.49
TBR0057

£7.25
TBR0060

6“ (170mm)

0 - 47mm

9“ (230mm)

0 - 63mm

£7.25
TBR0086

£8.25
TBR0089

Oil Filter Wrench Adjustable
Serrated jaws are locked 
into position and provide 
maximum grip on oily 
filters.

60-90mm

85-115mm

Band type filter wrench. Removes 
filters with minimal risk of damage.

Oil Filter Band Wrenches

£4.40
TBR1601

£4.65
TBR1602 £4.99

TBR1605
£5.49

TBR1606

65-110mm 110-155mm

Oil Filter Tools - Oil Filter Tools - Oil Filter Tools - Oil Filter Tools - Oil Filter Tools - Oil Filter Tools - Oil Filter Tools - Oil Filter Tools - Oil 

12 Pc Drain Plug Set
Contents: Hex: 3/8“, 8, 9, 
10, 12, 14, 17 mm
Square: 3/8“, 8, 11, 13 mm
3/8“ T-Bar

£16.99
TBS0443

£51.99
TBR1613

£46.99
TBR1615

To fit a very wide range of vehicles.
These wrenches grip the oil filter in a 
similar way that a socket would which 
then helps not to damage the filters.

Material: carbon steel, 
thickness 1.2MM

Visit our website for full Spec £99.00
TBR1630

To fit a very wide range of vehicles.

These wrenches grip the oil filter in a 
similar way that a socket would which 
then helps not to damage the filters.

Visit our website for full Spec

30 Pc Oil Filter Cap Wrench Set        

15 Pc Oil Filter Cap Wrench Set        13 Pc Oil Filter Cap Wrench Set        
To fit a very wide range of vehicles.

These wrenches grip the oil filter in a 
similar way that a socket would which 
then helps not to damage the filters.

Visit our website for full Spec

Lubrication - Lubrication - Lubrication - Lubrication - Lubrication - Lubrication - Lubrication - Lubrication - Lubrication - Lubrication - L

Funnels      
Polyethylene 
funnel resistant 
to oil, fuel and 
some acids. 
Rigid straight 
spout with 
ventilation 
tube. Grip tab 
with integral 
hanging eye.

£2.50
NMD0120

£6.99
NMD0250

120mm

250mm

16 Litre Plastic Drain Pan

Suitable for the transfer of oils 
and antifreeze. Special rim 
design to help prevent oil 
splashing over the sides. 
Large moulded handles with 45 
degree spout makes easy 
work of transporting oils.

Oil/Fluid Drain Pan 16 Litre *BLACK*    

£8.99
DRPM16
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13 Pc Alternator Pulley Set

13pc alternator pulley set to replace free wheel pulleys on 
Bosch and Magnet Marelli type alternators.
Contents: 1/2“ Drive T50 Bit Socket, 19.5x17mm Hex Holder 
1/2“ Drive M10 Bit Socket, 19.5x17mm Hex Holder 
6Pc Bits: H8, H10, M8, 
M10, T40, T50 
x 75mm for 
socket adapter, 
19.5x15mm Hex 
Holder, 19.5x22mm 
Hex Holder

£27.99
TBT0501

6 Pc Diesel Injection Socket Set

1/2“ Sq Dr Applications: 90 x 21mm Ford Duratorq  
80 x 22mm Nissan, VW  
110 x 22mm Audi, BMW, Mercedes, Rover, Seat, Vauxhall, 
Volvo, VW  
80 x 27mm BMW, Fiat, 
Ford, Peugeot  
80 x 28mm LGV - 
Scania, Volvo  
83 x 28mm VM 
2.4D/2.5D Engines Alfa 
Romeo, Chrysler, 
Land Rover, Rover  

£34.99
TBT0145

Sockets & Ratchets - Sockets & Ratchets - Sockets & Ratchets - Sockets & Ratchets - Sockets & Ratchets - Sockets & Ratchets - Sockets

Heavy duty chrome molybdenum steel. 
Protective sleeves and plastic insert 
prevents wheels and lug nuts from 
scratching. Fits most high performance 
alloy wheels. 
Contents: 
17, 19, 
21mm, 
13/16“.

Contents: 27, 30, 32, 
33, 34, 35, 
36 mm, H14,
H17, H19

1/2” 4Pc Wheel Nut Sockets

£13.50
WNS0004

10 Pc Impact Socket Set

£49.99
TBS0410

Alloy Wheel Impact Sockets
Our Chrome Hardened, Tempered and 
Anodised Alloy Wheel Sockets with 
corrosion resistance are suitable for 
impact wrenches.  They have plastic 
sleeves to prevent damage to alloy 
wheels. Set comprises of 3x Deep 
Impact Sockets 
17mm, 19mm 
and 21mm 
1/2”Sq drive.

£21.99
TBS0411

8 Pc Impact Driver Set
Protective Grip
Heavy-duty 1/2”Sq drive impact driver with 
composite handle and integral knuckle guard. 
Contents: 1/2”Sq Drive Impact Driver, 
8mm Hex Bits (36mm & 80mm Long); 
Slotted - 8, 10mm, 
Phillips - #2, #3, Adaptor; 
1/2”Sq Drive x 8mm Hex

£13.99
TBT0150

12 Pc Hammer Thru Screwdriver Set
• Excellent Quality. 
• 6 pc Slotted - 6pc Phillips. 
• Driver tips are extra hard 
(S2), shot blasted and 
magnetized.
• Soft Grip 
& Hex 
Shank 
Handles.

£29.99
TSC0512

Screwdriver Sets - Screwdriver Sets - Screwdriver Sets - Screwdriver Sets - Screwdriver Sets - Screwdriver Sets - Screwdriver Sets - Scr

4 Pc Pin Punch Set

Contents: 
Centre Punch #2 x 9.5 x 120mm, 
Taper Pin Punch Ø3 x 9.5 x 120mm, 
Parallel Pin Punch Ø4 x 9.5 x
150mm, 
Cold Chisel 12 x 9.5 
x 130mm, 
Utility Chisel 5 x 9.5 x 
130mm, 
Retaining Clip 

£10.99
TBT2706

Contents: 10, 12, 14, 16  (mm)

£15.99
TBT2707

6 Pc Pin Punch Set 5 Pc Punch & Chisel Set

Contents: 
1.7, 2.7, 3.7, 4.7, 5.7, 7.7 (mm)

£11.99
TBT2705

Lower
Price

Punch & Chisel Sets - Punch & Chisel Sets - Punch & Chisel Sets - Punch & Chisel Sets - Punch & Chisel Sets - Punch & Chisel Sets - Pun

Visit Our Website to View Our Full 

Range of Workshop Tools

www.buttsequipment.com
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Steering & Suspension - Steering & Suspension - Steering & Suspension - Steering & Suspension - Steering & Suspension - Steering & 

£155.99
HPS0010

Shock Absorber Master Tool Kit

Unique and comprehensive set of tools for servicing the 
shock absorber of spring/strut assemblies. 
Suitable for a wide variety of vehicles and an essential tool 
for use with most strut and spring compressors.
High quality Chrome Vanadium sockets and strut nuts with 
22mm hex drive. Specialist bits with 10mm hex drive made 
from high grade chrome alloy steel. 

Applications: Audi, 
BMW, Chrysler, 
Citroen, Fiat, Ford, 
Honda, Mercedes, 
Nissan,Opel,  
Peugeot, Renault, 
Rover, Seat, Skoda, 
Toyota, 
Vauxhall, 
Volkswagen, 
Volvo.

£159.99
SX300

Universal Engine & Gearbox Support

• Designed to support the engine or gearbox when the engine 
bracket has been removed.
• Removes the need for using cranes, transmission jacks etc
• Universal tool designed for all makes of vehicle.
• No need for costly model specific brackets
• The unit is suspended from the chassis via the support hooks, 
the engine / gearbox is supported by the support pad, and is 
counter-balanced against the underside of the vehicle by the 
support arms.
• Fully adjustable in all dimensions
• Extension 
: min 630mm 
/ max 960mm
• Support plate 
adjustment : 
190mm

£219.99
TBT0081

Universal Suspension Arm Lever

• For lowering of the suspension arm, and the separation of 
suspension components
• Reduces the effort required, due to the unique design 
which uses leverage and thetechnicians’ own bodyweight to 
create the force required.
• Adjustable, multi-position swing point allows for variable 
applications – 
both 
LH &
RH.

£149.99
TBT0083

Tools to remove and install 
wheel bearings on 
front-wheel drive 
vehicles. Helps to 
reduce the risk of 
damage to the hubs and 
bearings.

Drive Shaft: 32 & 38mm
Drift Sizes: 50, 55, 60, 64, 
67, 70, 72, 74, 75, 78, 82, 
84, 88mm

Wheel Bearing Removal Kit

£115.00
TBS0200

Universal Slide Hammer/Puller Set 10Pc

2.5kg Slide hammer with 570mm shaft. Use eight ways: 
external three jaw puller, internal three jaw puller, external 
two jaw puller, internal two jaw puller, grip wrench adaptor, 
lip 
puller, 
hub 
puller, 
dent  
puller.

£69.99
HPS0030

Hydraulic Puller Set 10 Ton

• Puller suitable for hubs, flanges, gears and bearings
• Forged steel 2-way yoke allows twin or triple leg pulls.
• 10 tonne Hydraulic 
power unit with 
tommy bar.
• Three 3-position 
puller arms & 
three sets of 
extension plates.

GEN2 Bearing Fitting & Removal Tool     

Designed for fitting and removing modern (GEN2) Wheel 
Hub Bearing Units - where the Hub & Bearing are a 
combined unit.

For vehicles with 
72mm bearings 

Applications: 
•Audi A2 2000- 
•Seat / Ibiza / 
Cordoba 2002- 
•Skoda Fabia / 
Roomster 2000-
•VW Polo 2002- / VW Fox 2005- £179.99

PBS0500

Our Ref Tool Application £ Price

TST0022 Subframe Bush BMW X5 £179.99

TST0016 Bush Ford Fiesta ‘96> £79.99

TST0014 Subframe Bush Mondeo ‘00> £75.99

TST0011 Rear Bush Peugeot 406 £40.00

TST0017 Rear Bush Renault Laguna 01> £105.00

TST0010 Rear Bush Vauxhall Vectra £40.00

TST0015 Rear Bush VW £75.00

TST0025 Rear Bush VW Polo 3, Fabia £105.00

Suspension Bush Tools
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Contents 
1 pc - 1/2“ 
10mm Adaptor
6 pc 40mm Bits 
- M5, M6, 
M7, M8, M10, 
M12
7 pc 75mm Bits 
- M7, M8, 
M9, M10, M12, 
M13, M14

14 Pc Ribe Bit Set

£19.99
TBS0114

32 Pc Ribe Bit Set
Contents 
1 pc - 1/2“ Dr Ribe 
S2 Bit
9 pc 55mm Bits - 
M5, M6, M7, M8, 
M9, M10, M12, 
M13, M14
9 pc 100mm Bits - 
M5, M6, M7, M8, 
M9, M10, M12, 
M13, M14£49.99

TBS0132

            SET-S2 BITS
5 Pc-1/4"Dr.CR-V 

E-Socket: E4, E5, E6, 
E7, E8.

4 Pc-3/8"Dr.CR-V 
E-Socket: 10, E11, 

E12, E14.
3 Pc-1/2"Dr.

CR-V E-Socket: E16, 
E18, E20.

24 Pc-10mm Hex Shank x 30mm S2 Bits:  8-Hex 
4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 14MM. 5-Spline: M5, M6, M8, M10, M12

11-Torx RX (Tamperproof) T-10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45, 50, 
55, 60
18Pc-10mm Hex Shank x 75mm S2 Bits:
5-Hex:5,6,7,8,10mm;  4-Spline:M6, M8, M10, M12
9-Torx:T-20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60.
1 Pc-3/8"Dr x 10mm Hex Nut Adaptor £32.99

TBS0010

8pc folding type hex key tool set
2.5, 3, 4, 5 , 6, 7, 8, 10mm

8pc folding type star key tool set
T9, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40 

8pc folding type star key tool set
T9H, 10H, 15H, 20H, 25H,  27H, 

30H, 40H 

56 Pc Torx/E-Type Socket Set

£4.50
TBT0400

£4.99
TBT0401

£5.50
TBT0402

Hex & Star Folding Tools

Torx & Hex Bits - Torx & Hex Bits - Torx & Hex Bits - Torx & Hex Bits - Torx & Hex Bits - Torx & Hex Bits - Torx & Hex Bits - Torx & Hex Bi

38 Pc Socket Bit Set

Suitable for a wide 
range of specialist 
vehicle based 
applications 
Contents include 
Ribe, XZN Spline, 
Hex, Ball-End Hex, 
TRX-Star* and 

Security TRX-TS* 
5-Point keys.

Visit our website for full Spec
£59.99
TBS0020

Hex & Torx Key Sets

9 Pc Long Ball 
Point Hex Key 

Set

Contents: 1.5, 
2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 

6, 8, 10mm

9 in 1 Torx Key 
Set, Tamper 

Resistant

Contents: T10, 
T15, T20, T25, 
T27, T30, T40, 

T45, T50

£5.99
TBT0410

£7.99
TBT0411

Torque Wrenches - Torque Wrenches - Torque Wrenches - Torque Wrenches - Torque Wrenches - Torque Wrenches - Torque Wrenches

The push-through ratchet is robustly engineered for strength & 
durability. The wrench can be used for torque control in both 
clockwise and anti clockwise directions.

Operates between: 30.0 - 150.0 lbf·ft (40.0 - 200.0 N·m )
Length: 442 mm
Square Size: 1/2"
Weight: 1.01 Kg
Ratchet Teeth: 72
Ratchet Type: Industrial Push-Through
Ratchet Diameter: 42 mm

Norbar Torque Wrench 40 - 200Nm 1/2”

£86.40
13046

Norbar Torque Wrench 60 - 330Nm 1/2” 

The new torque wrench retains the well proven mechanism 
of previous models but adds a handle that has been totally re-
engineered to improve comfort, strength and safety.
 
Operates between: 45.0 - 250.0 lbf·ft  (60.0 - 330.0 N·m)
Length: 684 mm
Square Size: 1/2"
Weight: 1.4 Kg
Ratchet Teeth: 60

Ratchet Type: Push Through

NEW

£125.00
13049
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Tyre Shop Tools - Tyre Shop Tools - Tyre Shop Tools - Tyre Shop Tools - Tyre Shop Tools - Tyre Shop Tools - Tyre Shop Tools - Tyre Shop 

The AN300 Derived Nitrogen Analyser is a hand-held device designed to analyse the balance of nitrogen in vehicle tyres where 
nitrogen has been used as an inflation gas.

Nitrogen inflation is becoming increasingly popular for road use, as well as being used extensively in specialist applications such 
as aircraft and motorsport tyres.
 
The AN300 offers a low-cost, easy to use nitrogen analysing solution.

Nitrogen Analyser

• Microprocessor controlled for enhanced performance.
• Large, easily-read backlit LCD display.
• Auto calibration. 
• Battery strength indicator.
• Auto diagnostics with fault codes.
• Auto power off-function after ten minutes.
• Coiled sensor cable extendable to 3 metres.
• Supplied with 8 mm Twin Hold-On .Connector for most 
automotive tyres

£210.00
AN300

Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices - Vices

Cast Steel Bench Vices

Top quality vices available in 100mm (4"), 
125mm (5") and 150mm (6") jaw widths.

6“ 8“4“

£45.00
TBT3121

£69.00
TBT3123

£83.99
TBT3124

Workbenches - Workbenches - Workbenches - Workbenches - Workbenches - Workbenches - Workbenches - Workbenches - Workbe

Workbenches

Our Ref Style Size Top Price
1260SC Static Bench 1200 x 600mm Steel Top £295

1260SCP Mobile Bench 1200 x 600mm Steel Top £355

1575SC Static Bench 1500mm x 750mm Steel Top £299

Heavy Duty Workbenches 
-  Fully Welded

(Not Flat Packed) 
Constructed from steel angle 
with braced galvanised tops 

or 45mm timber top or super 
heavy duty with galvanised steel 

on top of 45mm timber. 
All benches come with bottom 

shelf and cupboard with vice 
plate welded underneath. 

Many different sizes available 
UK Manufacture

Check Out our Website for Some Great Offers on Our 
Full Product Range

www.buttsequipment.com
01302 710868

info@buttsequipment.com
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Forecourt Signage

2 Choose 
your 
design

Air - Con

Service
Repair

Recharge

1 2 3 4 6 7

5

1 Choose 
your 
hardware

Eco-Pavement
Display Area: 460 x 783mm 

Pavement Swinger
Display Area: 430 x 625mm 

Projecting Wall
Display Area: 570 x 417mm 

Plastic HD A-Frame
Display Area: 915 x 610mm 

Plastic A-Frame
Display Area: 450 x 600mm 

Plastic Signs will not rust, splinter or need painting

£20.00 £25.00

£42.99
SMS0027

£52.00
SHS3040

£29.99
SMS0021

£59.99
SHS4041

£34.99
SHS4043

Improve the life of your sign!! Add Lamination - Only £9.993

Double Sided A2 poster Display 
with magnetic seals. 

Recycled PVC Base.
Display Area 

575mm x 400mm
Overall Dimensions 

600 x 940 x 520 mm

Poster Swinger Sign

TWO FREE

POSTERS

£95.99
SHS2000

Forecourt Poster Snap Frames

Heavy Duty Sign mounted on heavy 
duty springs. Water fillable base.

• Wheels for easy movement.
• Posters protected by antiglare 

PVC covers. 

£85.99
SHS3030

A1 - (594 x  841mm)

Full Colour Posters

£117.99
SHS3031

A0 - (841 x 1189mm)

£15.99each
CPA1000

£22.99each
CPA0000

Outdoor Lightbox

Lower 
Price

Indoor Lightbox

Illuminated Aluminium Sign, 3 
Fluorescent Tubes

Size 900 x 600mm (Approx)

 2 Acrylic sheets 
with MOT or your own 

design

Cats & Diesels Tested

MOT
TESTING

CENTRE

1 2

£175.99
SHS7001 £20.00 £25.00 £165.99

SHS7003

Our super slim and super 
bright LED illuminated 

light box attracts 
attention immediately.

Suitable for interior use.
A1 Size 595 x 815 X 

48mm (Poster Size 500 x 
720mm)

Can be used as landscape 
or portrait

230V 
Price includes 1 Print...

Banners & Signs - Banners & Signs - Banners & Signs - Banners & Signs - Banners & Signs - Banners & Signs - Banners & Signs - Banner
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Price is for the print only - this does not include the panel

Price is for the print only - this does not include the panel



Eye catching spinning signs really get your company 
noticed.
 
Mild steel panels manufactured with 
rounded safety edges and powdercoated. 
The bases are made from recycled rubber 
and plastic. Signs are fitted with a speed 
limiter.

Overall Dimensions (mm) (hxw) 1000 X 495

Visible Panel Size (mm) (hxw) 750 X 250
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Plastic Spinner Signs. 
Trim Available in Blue, Red or White 
Other colours available in bulk

Dimensions entire unit: 
1250 (h)x515x470mm

Spinning Section:
1000 (h)x515x80mm

Wall Mounted Plastic Spinner Sign

Dimensions entire unit:
592mm(h) x 515mm(w) 

Spinning Section:
500mm(h) x 515mm(w) x 80mm(d)

Bracket: 415mm (length)
 

Wall Mounted Plastic Spinner Signs. 
Small, attractive ,cost effective, easy to install unit. 
Trim Available in Blue, Red or White

Plastic Spinner Sign

Comes complete 
with your choice of 
wording - available 
in Blue, Red, Yellow, 
White, Gold or Silver.

£155.00
SHS3500

£145.00
SHS3600

Comes complete 
with your choice of 
wording - available 
in Blue, Red, Yellow, 
White, Gold or Silver.

Steel Spinner Sign

£169.99
SHS3000

SHS3000 Also Available to order in Blue, Red or Yellow. 
Contact our sales team for price and availability.

Tel: 01302 718220
info@buttsequipment.com

Comes complete with your choice of wording - 
available in Blue, Red, Yellow, White, Gold or Silver.

1 2 3 4

Length/
Width

297 mm 594 mm 1,189 mm 1,682 mm

210 mm 1mm Plastic

3mm Foamex

10mm Foamex

£6.99 (A4)
£7.99

£14.99

£8.99
£10.99
£16.99

£10.99
£12.99
£18.99

£11.99
£13.99
£19.99

420 mm 1mm Plastic

3mm Foamex

10mm Foamex

£8.99 (A3)
£10.99
£16.99

£15.00 (A2)
£18.00
£23.00

£17.99
£19.99
£24.99

£22.00
£24.00
£32.00

594 mm 1mm Plastic

3mm Foamex

10mm Foamex

£9.99
£10.99
£17.99

£16.99
£18.99
£24.99

£28.00
£29.99
£37.50

£30.00
£32.50
£39.99

750 mm 1mm Plastic

3mm Foamex

10mm Foamex

£10.99
£12.99
£18.99

£19.99
£23.00
£29.99

£30.00
£32.00
£45.00

£37.00
£39.99
£47.50

841 mm 1mm Plastic

3mm Foamex

10mm Foamex

£12.99
£14.99
£21.50

£25.00 (A1)
£27.99
£35.50

£40.00 (A0)
£42.50
£49.99

£45.00
£47.50
£55.99

1,189 mm 1mm Plastic

3mm Foamex

10mm Foamex

£16.99
£17.99
£25.00

£28.00
£29.99
£37.50

£45.00
£47.50
£55.00

£60.00 (2A0)
£62.50
£69.99

1,682 mm 1mm Plastic

3mm Foamex

10mm Foamex

£18.99
£19.99
£26.00

£30.00
£32.50
£39.99

£60.00 (2A0)
£62.50
£69.99

Please 
Contact our 

2,440 mm 1mm Plastic

3mm Foamex

10mm Foamex

£25.00
£28.99
£35.00

£43.00
£47.50
£55.00

£87.00
£89.99
£99.99

Sales Team 
for Pricing

1

2

Choose your material

Choose your size

3
Add Lamination - add 20%
to the price of your sign.4
Choose your design

1mm Plastic - SMS0002
3mm Foamex - SMS0001
10mm Foamex - SMS0003

AUTO TESTING
• MOT’s • Servicing & Repairs

• Diagnostics & ABS Faults
• Number Plates • Batteries

• Exhausts Fitted

Free Friendly Advice
Open 6 Days A Week

01302 719852
MOT & SERVICING

Personalised Signs
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10ft x 2ft Full Colour 
PVC Banners

Hemmed and c/w 
brass eyelets. 440gsm

Full Colour Banners

Banner Frames

Steel Heavy Duty Portable Banner Frame for outdoor use. 
High Quality easy fit 35mm diameter aluminium tubing.
Available in 3 sizes

£29.99each
Qty: 1 - 2

£27.99each
Qty: 3 +

NO RIP

NO FADE

SHS5000 - MOT Testing

SHS5004 - We Repair All Make Banner 

SHS5006 - MOT Testing - Blue/Red

SHS5017 - Exhausts, Tyres & Batteries

SHS5020 - MOT Testing While You Wait

SHS5022 - Free MOT

Banner Bungees

Part No Frame Size Price
Frame Only SHS5101 1000 x 1000mm £69.99

Frame Only SHS5102 1000 x 2000mm £79.99

Frame Only SHS5103 1000 x 3000mm £89.99
Frame & Banner SHS5101B 1000 x 1000mm £82.98
Frame & Banner SHS5102B 1000 x 2000mm £115.98
Frame & Banner SHS5103B 1000 x 3000mm £139.98

Relocatable and 
re-usable banner 
bungees

* Image for illustrative purposes only.

SHS5110

£1.39each
Qty: 1 - 5

£1.19each
Qty: 6 - 10

£0.99each
Qty: 11 +

Banner (Wall Mount) Lighting Kit

Full Colour Banners (Wall Mount)

120 halogen up/down lighter for 
banner pole kit

£59.99
SHS5132

Full colour double sided banner suitable 
for our SHS5130 / 5131 Wall Mounted 
Banner Pole Kit.

These kits are for mounting vertical double sided banners to 
walls. 
• Zinc & Powder Coated for maximum durability
Kit includes:- 2 Main Support poles, 2 tensioner bars, 2 
quicklinks, 2 drawbar Spring Tensioners, 
6 Ankerbolt fixings*

* Fixings are supplied for 
convenience 
& does not imply suitability. 
It is the fixers responsibility 
to asses fitness for purpose.

£85.99each

SHS5131 - Black

SHS5130 - White

Length/Width 610 mm

900 mm - SHS5135 £25.99
1500 mm - SHS5136 £40.99
2100 mm - SHS5137 £45.00
2400 mm - SHS5138 £54.00

Length/Width 610 mm
(2ft)

SHS5050

915 mm
(3ft)

SHS5052

1220 mm
(4ft)

SHS5054
915 mm (3ft) £10.00 £15.99 £20.99

1220 mm (4ft) £13.99 £20.99 £27.00
1830 mm (6ft) £20.99 £29.99 £39.99
2440 mm (8ft) £27.00 £39.99 £54.00

3050 mm (10ft) £35.50 £50.50 £67.50
3660 mm (12ft) £40.50 £59.99 £75.00
4270 mm (14ft) £47.00 £70.99 £88.00
4880 mm (16ft) £54.99 £79.99 £95.00

Send a sketch of your design &  we will do the rest 
* Standard Artwork Free of Charge

Full Colour PVC Banners Hemmed and c/w brass eyelets. 
440gsm

Other Sizes are available - please contact sales for pricing

Custom Banners

38

P
R

O
M

O
T

IO
N

 &
 D

IS
P

LA
Y

 -
 P

R
O

M
O

T
IO

N
 &

 D
IS

P
LA

Y
PROMOTION & DISPLAY - PROMOTION & DISPLAY

Tel: 01302 710868                          E: info@buttsequipment.com    www.buttsequipment.com                            Tel: 01302 710868



 • Comes Pre-Printed with Your Own Design - Standard Artwork Free of Charge.
 • Full Colour Printing.
 • Silver anodised casing & folding feet.
 • Single  or Double Sided Available.
 • Complete with carry case.

Custom Roll Up Banners

Free 

Lamination

Display Area Weight 
(kg) Part No Price

Single Sided 800 x 1970mm 2.2 SHS3940 £54.99

Single Sided 800 x 1970mm 3.3 SHS3941 £59.99

Single Sided 800 x 1970mm SHS3850 £94.99
Double Sided 800 x 1970mm SHS3943 £104.99
Single Sided 1200 x 2200mm SHS3942 £114.99

Full Colour Gloss Leaflets
We can offer full colour printed leaflets on most thickness and finishes of paper. 
Full colour printed leafets printed at cheap prices. Ask for a quotation today 
on cheap leaflets, A4, A5, A6, DL. Both single sided and double sided printing 
available. Bulk Discounts available. 

Standard 115gsm Gloss Leaflets - Standard artwork included

Full Colour Gloss Leaflets

Qty 500 1000 2500 5000 10,000 20,000
A6 Single Sided £25.99 £35.99 £49.99 £59.99 £75.99 £125.00

A6 Double Sided £35.99 £45.99 £59.99 £69.99 £82.99 £160.00

A5 Single Sided £49.99 £59.99 £79.99 £105.99 £160.00 £210.00

A5 Double Sided £55.00 £65.00 £89.99 £120.00 £179.99 £299.99

A4 Single Sided £79.99 £89.99 £109.99 £165.00 £221.00 £431.00

A4 Double Sided £89.99 £99.00 £135.00 £200.00 £298.99 £560.00

Snap Frames

Part No Size Display Area Price
SHS3300 A4 192 x 279mm £7.99

SHS3301 A3 279 x 402mm £8.99

SHS3302 A2 402 x 576mm £12.99

SHS3303 A1 576 x 823mm £15.99

SHS3305 762 x 1016mm £26.99

Lower 
Price

25mm profile square corner 
silver anodised Snapframes 
with antiglare poster cover 
sheets. 

Single sided Posters
Suitable for indoor or outdoor use.
Send us a sketch of your design and we 
will prepare your artwork.

Part No Size Display Area Price
CPA4000 A4 210 x 297mm £3.99

CPA3000 A3 297 x 420mm £5.99

CPA2000 A2 420 x 594mm £9.99

CPA1000 A1 594 x 841mm £15.99

CPA0000 A0 841 x 1189mm £22.99

Posters

Lamination
From £2.99

Lower 
Price

SPECIAL
OFFER

SHS3306 - £29.99
Purchase SHS3305 (762 x 1016mm Snap 
Frame) Complete with a personalised poster.TEL: 01302 718220

Posters Print & Display - Posters Print & Display - Posters Print & Display - Posters Print & Display - Posters Print & Display - Posters Pr
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A5 MoT Plastic Wallets

Qty Part No Price
500 A5MOT500 £109.99

1000 A5MOT1000 £179.99

2000 A5MOT2000 £319.99
Quality PVC wallets 

(140 Micron).

Acrylic Key Fobs

Qty Dimensions Part No Price
Round 500 110 mm TAXIPRT500 £215.00

Round 1000 110 mm TAXIPRT1000 £324.00

Midi-Shield 500 140 x 93 mm TAXMSHD500 £265.00
Midi-Shield 1000 140 x 93 mm TAXMSH1000 £405.00

Round-Shield 500 140 x 101 mm TAXRSHD500 £265.00
Round-Shield 1000 140 x 101 mm TAXRSHD1000 £405.00

Shield# 500 160 x 93 mm TAXCSHD500 £252.00
Shield# 1000 160 x 93 mm TAXCSHD1000 £395.00

#Available with or without a clear card pocket

One colour one position print Tax Disc Holders
Please contact our sales team for a price on two colour print.

MOT Reminder StickersSelf-Adhesive Windscreen Stickers

Quality Rear Window Stickers on Self-Adhesive Vinyl. 
Available in Oval or Rectangular in two sizes - 
210 x 45mm (small) or 297 x 50mm (large).

Mike HowlinLtd
  Car  & 

Van Sales

Quality Used Vehicles

Tel: 01437 899355  Mob: 07778 834631
Alloy Wheels  •  Tyres  •  Exhausts

Tax Disc Holders

Qty Part No Price Part No Price
500 SRS0055 £99.99 SRS0058 £118.00

1000 SRS0056 £149.99 SRS0059 £195.00

2000 SRS0057 £259.99 SRS0060 £360.00

SMALL LARGE

TYLERS AUTO SERVICESWAULKMILL GARAGE, DYCE, ABERDEENAberdeens only independent Vauxhall specialist. MOT, Service & Repair to all makes and models, Why pay more than you need to?Call direct today 07871 245 481

Fridge Magnets

Personalised Fridge Magnets 
Printed in full colour Give them 
away free with every service/
mot. Your name is always in 
front of 
your customer....

Magnets come 
unassembled

£125.00
KEY4500
Qty: 500

LOW
PRICE

*While Stocks Last

£235.00
KEY41000
Qty: 1000

These Key fobs come unassembled. 

STANDARD ARTWORK is FREE OF 
CHARGE - Printed in full colour on 
both sides providing a cost  
effective way of advertising.

Small - 35 x 24mm (Insert Size)
Large - 50 x 35mm (Insert Size)

Qty Part No Price Part No Price
500 KEY21005 £89.99 KEY31005 £105.00

1000 KEY21000 £165.00 KEY31000 £190.00

SMALL LARGE

FREE*

Artwork

Personalised Products - Personalised Products - Personalised Products - Personalised Products - Personalised Products - Personalised 

Virginia Park Garage

Servicing
MOTs

Repairs

50
YEARS

EST. 1961

Fa

m
ily Business

TEL: 029 2088 3242

Bills MOT

01332 345689

Bills MOT

01332 345689

MOTs
Servicing
RepairsStation St. DE4 3J

T

ABC MOTORS
01302 710868

ABC MOTORS
01302 710868

Class 4 MOT Testing
While you Wait

From as Little as £39.99

01302 710868C BA

North Star Sussex
London Road

Sayers Common
West Sussex

BN6 9HZwww.nsmg.co
.uk

North Star Motor 
Group

North Star Motor 
Group

Ro
un

d

M
id

i-S
hi

el
d

Sh
ie

ld

Ro
un

d-
Sh

ie
ld

Ron Turnbull (Garages) Ltd

Tel: 01642 248848

01642 248848

Your Next MOT is Due

.....................................

Snowdon Road  Middlesborough

CARS Recovery Ltd
Craigshaw Drive

West Tullos
Aberdeen 
AB12 3AS

TEL: (01224) 896500

Serviced By:

Cars Recovery White Side Service Reminder Sticker sticky side.indd   1 12/06/2012   13:05:11

CARS Recovery Ltd

TEL: (01224) 896500

MOT DUE DATE

NEXT SERVICE DUE
                                    DATE                    Or                   MILEAGE    

Cars Recovery White Side Service Reminder Sticker.indd   1 12/06/2012   13:05:42

Qty Part No Price
500 SRS0011 £115.00

1000 SRS0012 £180.00

2000 SRS0013 £315.00

These stickers allow 
your customer to know 
exactly when their next 
service and mot is due.  
Self-adhesive stickers 
that can be supplied 

using your own design.

Contact Our Sales Team for Pricing - 01302 718220

Business 

Cards

Compliment

Slips

Letterheads

Envelopes

Desk

Pads

Prices from as little 
as £38.00

Wide range of printed products available

Calendars
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Corner Flashes

Size: 550mm x 125mm 
Material: Self Adhesive 

Vinyl

Adhesive flashes for 
use on the windscreen. 
Blue printed on white 

background.

Custom Design available 
- please contact our sales 
team for further details.

Automatic

For Sale

Air Conditioning

Low Mileage

Alarmed

One Owner

SSL0260

SSL0261

SSL0262

SSL0263

SSL0264

SSL0265

Awaiting Prep

Power Steering

CD Player

PX Welcome

SSL0266

SSL0267

SSL0268

SSL0269

Demonstrator SSL0270

Reduced

Diesel

Sold

Ex Demo

SSL0271

SSL0272

SSL0273

SSL0274

Sunroof SSL0275

Sat Nav

7 Seater

Hybrid

Low Tax

SSL0276

SSL0277

SSL0278

SSL0279

Low Emissions

Economical

Extended Warranty

SSL0280

SSL0281

SSL0282

£1.20each
Qty: 1 - 10

£1.00each
Qty: 11 -19

£0.85each
Qty: 20 +

Display Boards

Large interior sales slogans printed on 4mm Correx. 
Dimensions (H) 36cm x (W) 94cm. Red and White  
(Custom colours and designs are available)

Automatic

For Sale

Part Exchange

Car of the Week

Low Mileage

Sale

Diesel

One Owner

Special Offer

SSL0290

SSL0291

SSL0292

SSL0293

SSL0294

SSL0295

SSL0296

SSL0297

SSL0298

For Sale
www.buttsequipment.com     01302 718220     For Sale     SSL0291

Diesel
www.buttsequipment.com     01302 718220     Diesel     SSL0296

Special O�er

CUSTOM DESIGN 

AVAILABLE

£4.95each
Qty: 1 - 10

£4.10each
Qty: 11 - 19

£3.25each
Qty: 20 +

Re-Usable PVC Sales Slogans for Inside of the Windscreen. Sold 
Individually available in a choice of colours.

Size: 127mm x 580mm (5“ x 23“). 
Material: Self-cling re-useable PVC.
Custom Design available - please contact for further details.

PVC Sales Slogans

Air-Con SSL0101

Automatic

Awaiting Prep

Car of the Week

Climate Control

SSL0102

SSL0103

SSL0104

SSL0105

Delivery Mileage Only SSL0106

Diesel

Ex Demonstrator

Finance Arranged

4-Wheel Drive

SSL0107

SSL0108

SSL0109

SSL0110

Full Service History SSL0111

Low Insurance

Low Mileage

Low Road Tax

0% Finance

SSL0112

SSL0113

SSL0114

SSL0115

One Owner SSL0116

Service History

7 Seater

6 Speed

12 Months Warranty

SSL0117

SSL0118

SSL0119

SSL0120

12 Months MOT SSL0121

Take a Test Drive

Turbo Diesel

Power Steering

Reduced To

SSL0122

SSL0123

SSL0124

SSL0125

Part Ex Welcome SSL0126

SAT-NAV

Warranty Available
Under Manufacturers 
Warranty

Special Offer

SSL0127

SSL0128

SSL0129

SSL0130

£1.85each
Qty: 1 - 10

£1.60each
Qty: 11 - 19

£1.39each
Qty: 20 +

Re-Useable

DIESEL DIESEL DIESEL DIESEL
Yellow & Black Blue & Orange Red & Green Red & Yellow

Reduced/Was/Now Sticker
Write on with felt pen, use once and 
throw away. 297 x 420mm Printed on 
White Removeable Self Adhesive PVC.
                    
Extra Fine Permanent 
Marker 
SSL0219 £1.99

£0.99
SSL0229

Fluorescent Windscreen Pens
The pack includes 4 brilliant fluorescent 
colours...Orange, Green, Pink and Yellow.
For use on Glass, Paper, Metals, Plastic & 
Vinyls. Easily removed with 
warm water. 
Nib Size 8m

£14.99
SSL0201

Forecourt Products - Forecourt Products - Forecourt Products - Forecourt Products - Forecourt Products - Forecourt Products - Foreco
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SSL0500

SSL0503

SSL0506

SSL0501

SSL0504

SSL0507

SSL0502

SSL0505

SSL0508

SSL0550

SSL0553

SSL0556

SSL0551

SSL0554

SSL0557

SSL0552

SSL0555

SSL0558

600x220mm

800x220mm

600x220mm

800x220mm

600x220mm

800x220mm

SSL0509

SSL0512B

SSL0515

SSL0510

SSL0513

SSL0516

SSL0511

SSL0514

SSL0517

SSL0559

SSL0562B

SSL0560

SSL0563

SSL0561

SSL0564

SSL0565 SSL0566 SSL0567

3. Choose your Colour.
Panels Come in blue or red and bases come in black or white.

1. Choose your Panel Size
600 x 220mm or 800 x 220mm

SSL0231 Black 
SSL0231W White

2. Choose your Base
Small base suitable for 600mm Panels 
Large base suitable for 800mm Panels

SSL0230 White 
SSL0230B Black

Full Colour Roof Crowner Boards Printed in Red or Blue with Full Colour Image. 

Add B at the end of the part number for Blue and R for Red.

600 x 
220mm

800 x 
220mm

Roof Crowners & Panels

£8.99each £11.99each

£13.50each £31.25each

Sale Pricing Panels

SALE Clip-in visor pricing units for 
forecourt display. 
Suitable for cars, vans, 
commercials & LGV’s. Printed in 
RED these visors show the word 
SOLD when all the figures are 
removed.

**Number Sheets Included**

SSL0390

£2.99each
Qty: 11 - 19

£2.49each
Qty: 20 +

£4.95each
Qty: 1 - 10

Eco-Visor Pricing Panels

Clip-in visor pricing units for 
forecourt display. Suitable for cars, 
vans, commercials, LGV’s.
SSL0380 - Red
SSL0382 - Blue

Clip-In Figure Sheets for above Pricing panels
SSL0381                          SSL0383 

£4.25each
Panels

£2.75each
Numbers

Standard Flags

Pre Printed Flags (Flagpoles 
available seperately). Quality 
Polyester Flags designed to go 
with our flag poles. 
1500mm x 1000mm.

SSL0610 SSL0617 SSL0611 SSL0615

SSL0612 SSL0613 SSL0614

SSL0616 SSL0621

SSL0622

Single Sided

SSL0620

Double Sided

SSL0624

£34.99each
Qty: 4 +

£39.99each
Qty: 1 - 3

£58.99each
Qty: 4 +

£65.00each
Qty: 1 - 3

Flagpoles & Bases

SSL0605       3.75mtr with Wheel Base
SSL0600       3.75mtr with Ground Socket

SSL0606       4.50mtr with Wheel Base
SSL0601       4.50mtr with Ground Socket

Custom

Design

Available

£79.99each

3.75Mtr

£96.00each

4.5Mtr
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Fire Extinguisher Signs - 80x200mm

Dry Powder
RF504RF501 RF502 RF503

CO2WaterFoam

Hazard Warning

Fire Safety

G006 300 x 100mm

G014 300 x 100mm

G001 600 x 200mm

G003 600 x 200mm

Caution 
Out of Order

Y030 300 x 100mm

Y054 300 x 100mm

Y017 600 x 200mm

Y045 600 x 200mmY202 200 x 300mm Y204 200 x 300mm Y213 400 x 600mm Y233 400 x 600mm

Y094 300 x 100mm

Y106 300 x 100mm

Y109 600 x 200mm

Y107 600 x 200mmY212 200 x 300mm Y230 200 x 300mm Y247 400 x 600mm Y257 400 x 600mm

G018 300 x 100mm

G020 300 x 100mm

G033 600 x 200mm

G035 600 x 200mm

Size Price
300 x 100mm £2.25
200 x 300mm £5.90
600 x 200mm £7.60
400 x 600mm £12.60

Size Price
300 x 100mm £1.50
200 x 300mm £3.20
600 x 200mm £4.90
400 x 600mm £7.50

Plastic Vinyl

Our range of health and safety signage is available in,  
Plastic or Vinyl in the following sizes (mm) 300 x 100, 300 x 
200, 600 x 200, 600 x 400. (Unless otherwise stated).

G032 300 x 100mm

G044 300 x 100mm

G045 600 x 200mm

G047 600 x 200mm

G050 300 x 100mm

G052 300 x 100mm

G049 600 x 200mm

G129 600 x 200mm

Fire
exit

Fire
exit

Fire
exit

Fire
exit

Fire
exit

Fire
exit

Fire
exit

Fire exit
Keep Clear

Danger
240

Volts

Danger
Live

Wires

G030 300 x 100mm G127 600 x 100mmG052 300 x 100mm

Y108 300 x 100mm

Y112 300 x 100mm

Y067 600 x 200mm

Y117 600 x 200mmY234 200 x 300mm Y899 200 x 300mm Y299 400 x 600mm Y301 400 x 600mm

Fire
exit

Fire
exit

Fire
exit

Fire
exit

Fire
exit

Fire
exit

Push bar to open Plastic    £7.30
Vinyl      £4.50

Danger
Fragile roof

Hazardous
Waste

Danger
Moving Vehicles

Danger
Isolate Mains Supply

Before Opening

Danger
High Noise Levels

Mind 
the Step

Mind your 
head

Danger
Overhead Cables

Dangerous
Chemicles 

Warning
Open pit

Caution
C.C.T.V.

in
operation

Caution
Out 
of

Order

Danger
415

Volts

Danger
Keep 
Out

Caution
Fork lift 
trucks

operating

Danger
Guard

Dog

Danger
electric 
shock 

risk

Danger
Asbestos

Caution
C.C.T.V.

in
operation

£1.75
Plastic

£1.25
Vinyl Sticker

If you require a custom size or design please contact our sales 
team for pricing - 01302 718220

Health & Safety 

Signage Visit our Website 

to view our full 

range
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B024 300 x 100mm

B002 300 x 100mm Keep
these 

premises
tidy

Place all rubbish 
in bins provided

B041 600 x 200mm

B001 600 x 200mm

B206 200 x 300mm B208 200 x 300mm B215 400 x 600mm B219 400 x 600mm

Fire
escape
keep 
clear

Mandatory

B020 300 x 100mm

B010 300 x 100mm

B055 600 x 200mm

B045 600 x 200mm

B210 200 x 300mm B224 200 x 300mm B221 400 x 600mm B229 400 x 600mm

Ear 
protection 
must be 

worn

Eye
protection
must be 

worn

Prohibition

R022 300 x 100mm

R002 300 x 100mm

R013 600 x 200mm

R001 600 x 200mm

R210 200 x 300mm R216 200 x 300mm

R039 300 x 100mm

R026 300 x 100mm

R049 600 x 200mm

R021 600 x 200mm

R224 200 x 300mm R226 200 x 300mm

R201 400 x 600mm R207400 x 600mm

R245 400 x 600mm R247 400 x 600mm

Safety

G210 300 x 100mm

G202 300 x 100mm

G209 600 x 200mm

G203 600 x 200mm

G218 300 x 100mm

G216 300 x 100mm

G215 600 x 200mm

G211 600 x 200mm

Permitted 
Smoking area

In case of �re your 
assembly point is

First Aid

First Aid
First Aid For This Dept. Is 

Available From 

First Aid
First Aid For This Dept. Is 

Available From 

In case of �re your 
assembly point is

Emergency 
Eye Wash

First Aid 
Box

NO
Smoking

All 
smoking 
strictly 

prohibited

B062 300 x 100mm

B054 300 x 100mm

B077 600 x 200mmB228 200 x 300mm B238 200 x 300mm B239 400 x 600mm B245 400 x 600mm

B057 600 x 200mm

R048 300 x 100mm

R042 300 x 100mm

R057 600 x 200mm

R053 600 x 200mm

R242 200 x 300mm R252 200 x 300mm R259 400 x 600mm R263 400 x 600mm

NO
Parking

Not Drinking 
Water

No admittance to 
Unauthorised 

Personnel 

The consumption of 
food and drink is 

forbidden in this area

No Smoking 
Beyond This 

Point

No Unauthorised 
Persons Allowed 

Beyond This Point

Strictly no
admittance

No Parking

No Entry

No 
Smoking

This is 
a no

Smoking
area

No 
Admittance 
Authorised 
Personnel 

Only

No
Entry 

Strictly 
no 

admittance 

No
Exit 

Do
Not

Touch

Children
must not
play on 
this site

No
mobile
phones

No 
Unauthorised 

Persons 
Allowed 
Beyond 

this Point

No
Smoking

No
Smoking
No Naked

Lights

No Dogs Except 
Guide Dogs

Keep 
Locked

Fire Escape
Keep Clear

High Visibility 
Vests must be 

worn

Protective 
gloves must 

be worn 

Place all rubbish 
in bins provided

Eye protection 
must be worn

in this area

Ear 
protection 
must be 
worn in 

this area

No 
hard hat 
No boots 

No job 

Eye
protection
must be 
worn in

this area

KEEP
 

LOCKED

This area 
must be 

kept clear 
at all times

Protective 
Footwear Must 

be Worn

Wear PPE

Wear Face 
Shield 

Stack 
Correctly

Pedestrian 
Access 

Wear 
face 

mask 

Keep 
Clear

Pedestrian 
Access

This is only a small range of our Health & Safety signs - visit our website to view the 

full range. www.signagesupplies.co.uk

44

H
E

A
LT

H
 &

 S
A

F
E

T
Y

 -
 H

E
A

LT
H

 &
 S

A
F

E
T

Y
HEALTH & SAFETY - HEALTH & SAFETY

Tel: 01302 710868                          E: info@buttsequipment.com    www.buttsequipment.com                            Tel: 01302 710868



Workshop Safety Signs

Workshop Safety Sign
750 x 500 mm

Gives your employees  
relevant workshop safety info Visitor Warning Sign

750mm x 500mm

£17.99
SHS0035£17.99

SHS0030

These signs provide essential information on everyday health & safety 
requirements. 750 x 500mm, Printed on 2mm foamex.

Fire Extinguisher

Safety Signs

£11.50each

SHS0005 SHS0010 SHS0015 SHS0025
Meaning 
of Safety

Battery 
Charging Area

Dangerous
Substances

£6.99each

Lamination

Lightweight yet robust indoor A-frame sign stand. 
620 × 300mm

Floor Safety Signs

SHS4010

Warning
Open 

Pit

DANGER
Keep 
Out

SHS4015 SHS4017 SHS4018

SHS4020 SHS4025

£8.59each

Qty: 1
£7.79each

Qty: 2 - 3
£6.99each

Qty: 4 +

Lift Signage

Truck Marker Boards

 All marker boards conform to the latest European Regulations

Pair Truck Marker 
Boards 

565 x 132mm

£8.99
T300

£8.99
T301

£8.99
T302

Rear Truck Marker 
Boards 

1130 x 130mm

4 Pack Truck Marker 
Boards 

285 x 132mm

Lift Safety Sign

SWL Stickers
Horizontal Vertical

160mm x 
680mm

2 Post Vehicle 
Lift Safety Sticker

Easy to apply 
self-adhesive 
LAMINATED PVC 
sticker 
Size: 160 x 630mm 

£4.50
SHS0215

£4.50
SHS0200

£1.50
SHS0220

£1.50
SHS0225

Choose 
your 

wording
CLEANING
IN PROGRESS

Traffic Signs

450mm Diameter, 3mm Aluminium Miles Per 
Hour Sign - Suitable for post mounting.

T201 T202 T203 T204 T205 T206

5 10 15 20 25

600 x 450mm 1.6mm Aluminium Traffic Signs 
- Suitable for wall mounting.

T001/1.6 T003/1.6

NO
PARKING

RAMP

T103/1.6 T104/1.6 T109/1.6

NO
ENTRY

NO
EXIT WAY OUT

£31.50each

Round 3mm

£28.00each

Square 1.6mm

No Parking Sign

£7.49
SMS0057

NO PARKING SIGN - 24 hour Access Required.                     
800 x 200mm

£12.49
SMS0057

2mm Thick 10mm Thick HD

Personalisation 

Available
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Wall mounted eye and wound wash station with mirror.
Eye/Wound Wash Station

£12.95
HSW0360

First Aid Boxes

Part No Price
One Person HSW0300 £3.65
Ten People HSW0310 £8.99

Twenty People HSW0320 £12.50

Cigarette Bin
For Cigarette Ends Only.
0.6mm Stainless Steel
Cylinder Lock w/ 2 Keys, 
Collection Box
4 Mounting 
Plugs & Screws

£14.50
CRB0150

FREE

Permitted 

Smoking area
Permitted Smoking 

Area Sign - 
300 x 100mm - G204P

G218 - First Aid Box Sign 
300 x 100mm

Plastic Sign - £2.25
Vinyl Sticker - £3.20

First Aid 
Box

Health & Safety Publications

HSE Health and Safety Law Poster 
(New Edition 2009) 
Standard Version

Accident Book 
contains 50 copies of 
accident forms.

Health and Safety in the 
motor vehicle repair 
industry book

The Safe Operation of Vehicle Lifts by 
the GEA. The must have manual keeps 
health and safety central to all you do 
in the garage work place.

£7.45
SHS0001

£4.99
HSW0351

£13.60
HSW0352

£12.50
SOVL1

HSE Books & Posters - HSE Books & Posters - HSE Books & Posters - HSE Books & Posters - HSE Books & Posters - HSE Books & Posters

First Aid - First Aid - First Aid - First Aid - First Aid - First Aid - First Aid - First Aid - First Aid - First Aid - First Aid - First Aid - First Aid - Fi

Smoking Products - Smoking Products - Smoking Products - Smoking Products - Smoking Products - Smoking Products - Smoking Prod

Includes
20 person small first aid dispenser 
with wall mounting frame
20 person first aid kit
plaster dispensing station (783 x 
460mm - double sided)

£60.99
HSW0328

Only Available While Stocks Last

Small First Aid Station (20 Persons)    

Provides a large capacity container 
for cigarette ends. Ideal for 
entrances and smoking area's keeps 
unwanted cigarette litter out of 
sight.
Manufactured from 1mm mild steel
Powder coated
4 way litter opening
25l capacity bin
Ashtray capacity 0.5l
Removable mesh cover
Easy to clean
Emptied in seconds
Size: (H x W x D) 457 x 250 x 255mm£49.99

RBAB1

Ashtray/Litter Bin 

Box of Eye-wash 25 
refills (20ml)

£5.50
HSW0360A

Burns Kit

5 x Burns Dressing
8 x Burn Blot Sachets
5 x Eyewash Pods (20ml)
Crepe Bandage
Conforming Bandage
Vinyl Gloves
Microporous Tape
Scissors

£13.95
HSW0361

46

H
E

A
LT

H
 &

 S
A

F
E

T
Y

 -
 H

E
A

LT
H

 &
 S

A
F

E
T

Y
HEALTH & SAFETY - HEALTH & SAFETY

Tel: 01302 710868                          E: info@buttsequipment.com    www.buttsequipment.com                            Tel: 01302 710868



A secure way for clients to drop off vehicles outside working 
hours and leave the keys with you. Mounted through an 
external wall with a weatherproof flap, the steel drop box has 
a lockable internal door for approved access. Multiple baffles 
prevent people fishing for keys from the outside.

• Tough, Steel Construction
• Weatherproof External Flap
• Multiple Baffles 
• Lockable Internal Access Door
• W: 250mm, D250mm, H 750mm
• Suitable for wall thickness up to 300mm

Box of Plastic 
Key Tags with 
Plastic Tails  
Box of 250.
When you 
purchase a 
key drop 

box.

£229.99
SKC0020

Key Drop Box

Key Tags FREE
Premium All Purpose 
Plastic Key Tags with 
Plastic Tails for 
quick use - 
Box 250 in 
Yellow 
c/w 2 x Fine 
Marker Pens 

Premium Key Tags 
with Stainless Steel
Rings - Box 
1000 in 
Yellow with 
4 x Fine pens.

£44.99
SKC1050

£17.99
SKC1000

30 Keys
280 x 300 x 100mm 48 Keys

365 x 300 x 100mm

144 Keys
660 x 430 x 130mm

A range of heavy duty high security key 
safes with the capacity to hold between 30 
and 144 keys. 

• Fitted with user friendly, high security 
electronic lock programmable with users 
own code. This range has key deposit slots 
which allow keys to be deposited without 
the need to open the safe.
• Key override facility (2 Keys Supplied)
• Complete with key rings and coloured 
fobs.
• Ready prepared for fixing to 
the wall (bolts supplied) This range of key safes have key deposit slots which allow keys to be deposited without the need to open the safe.

Electronic Key Safes

£79.99
KS0031

£89.99
KS0032

£159.99
KS0033

ATL & Security Mirrors

Interior mirrors are 
suitable for ATLs.

Size Part No Price
Interior
300mm SMI3000 £34.99
400mm SMI4000 £37.99
500mm SMI5000 £55.99
600mm SMI6000 £62.50

Exterior
450mm SMR0450 £88.50
600mm SMR0660 £139.99

Our 400mm Diameter mirror is designed 
specifically for the MOT market where it is 
not possible to mount a mirror on a wall 
etc. This mirror can be placed in a strategic 
position to allow 1 man testing to take 
place.

£139.99
SMI1000

NEW

Mobile ATL Mirror

Key Care - Key Care - Key Care - Key Care - Key Care - Key Care - Key Care - Key Care - Key Care - Key Care - Key Care - Key Care - Key Ca

Mirrors - Mirrors - Mirrors - Mirrors - Mirrors - Mirrors - Mirrors - Mirrors - Mirrors - Mirrors - Mirrors - Mirrors - Mirrors - Mirrors - M
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• Easily see jobs that need 
doing.
• Keep all job details together 
allowing you to answer 
customer enquiries easily.
• Robust material with a PVC 
finish.

Workshop Planner Boards

No of 
Workers

Dimensions Part 
Number

Price

2 W 550 x H 1280 x D 78 mm WPL0002 £145.00

6 W 1575 x H 900 x D 78 mm WPL0001 £269.99

10 W 1575 x H 1285 x T 78 mm WPL0010 £340.00

15 W 1575 x H 1765 x D 78 mm WPL0015 £445.00

A4 Job Sheet Cover
Protect the job sheets and 
documentation 
with this versatile 
cover £3.99

WPL0005

Member of the

Garage Equipment  
Association

t: 01302 710868
f: 01302 719481
e: info@buttsequipment.com
www.buttsequipment.com

JHM BUTT & COMPANY LTD
Station Yard Station Road Bawtry
Doncaster South Yorks DN10 6QD

All prices listed are subject to VAT. Lease prices are for 
guidance only as rates may vary. They are based on 5 year 

Lease Purchase. Non Installed Equipment Orders are carriage 
paid over £100 + VAT (UK Mainland ONLY - Excludes Scottish 
Highlands). Otherwise carriage is charged at £10.00. Smaller 
items can be sent in the post for a nominal fee. This price list 

supersedes all other prices and offers to date. Prices are subject 
to change without notice. E & OE. 

Equipment prices do not include for any building or electrical 
work. Our Full Terms & Conditions can be found on our Website.

Tool Clips

Our Ref Description Price
GS8 6.5 - 8mm Tool Clip Zinc                      £5.00
GS10 8 - 10mm Tool Clip Zinc £5.00
GS13 10-13mm Tool Clip Zinc £5.00
GS145 12-14mm Tool Clip Zinc £6.00
GS16 13-16mm Tool Clip Zinc £6.00
GS18 15-18mm Tool Clip Zinc £7.00
GS20 17-20mm Tool Clip Zinc £8.00
GS22 19-22mm Tool Clip Zinc £9.50
GS24 21-24mm Tool Clip Zinc £11.00
GS26 22-26mm Tool Clip Zinc £13.00
GS28 24-28mm Tool Clip Zinc £14.00
GS30 26-30mm Tool Clip Zinc £17.50
GS32 28-32mm Tool Clip Zinc £20.00
GS34 30-34mm Tool Clip Zinc £22.50
GS40 36-40mm Tool Clip Zinc £30.00

TEL: 01302 718220
Check Out our Website for Some Great Offers on Our Full Product Range

www.buttsequipment.com

FREE Carriage 

on orders 

over £100
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